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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
17/01/2026

To date
17/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 17/01/2026 NIVED K Vinod Kanayi (FTHR) 139A, Munderi, 
Kurumathur, Muyyam, 
670142, Taliparamba

  

2 17/01/2026 A K Hamza Kutty Pathu M A (WIFE) 176, Mukkunnu, 
Pariyaram, Kuppam, 
670502, Taliparamba

  

3 17/01/2026 LAKSHMINANDHA J 
S

SUMESH P P (FTHR) CHANDROTH 
HOUSE, 

KAYARALAM 
MOTTA, MAYYIL, P 

O KAYARALAM, 
670602, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

4 17/01/2026 Hiba LK Sameera LK (MTHR) 3/336 Ayishas, 
PavannurKadavu, 

Kuttiattoor, 
Pavannurmotta, 670602, 

Taliparamba

  

5 17/01/2026 Naja AP Abdul Azeez K (FTHR) 3/395 Misnaz, 
Pavannoor, Kuttiattoor, 
Pavannurmotta, 670602, 

Taliparamba

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

6 17/01/2026 Arunima P Prakasan P (FTHR) Poyil House, Vellave, 
Vellave, Kuttiyeri, 

670142, Taliparamba

  

7 17/01/2026 SHAFAH K V ZUBAIR P P (FTHR) KURIKKALE 
VALAPPIL, 
MANGARA 

BADARIYYA 
NAGAR, KOOVERI, 

CHAPPARAPPADAVU, 
670581, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

8 17/01/2026 Ameesha K Sivadasan P V (FTHR) Pariyaram Veedu, 
Vellave, Vellave, 
Kuttiyeri, 670142, 

Taliparamba

  

9 17/01/2026 USHA E P MADHUSOODANAN 
P (HSBN)

'KARTHIKA', 585, 
DHARMASALA, 

MORAZHA, KANUL, 
670562, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

10 17/01/2026 Adrija Rajeev Rajeevan K V (FTHR) Naimisaranyam, South 
Bakkalam, South 
Bakkalam, Kanul, 

670562, Taliparamba

  

11 17/01/2026 Devika P Bharathan P (FTHR) 66 A Haritham, Velam, 
Kayaralam, Mayyil, 
670602, Taliparamba

  

12 17/01/2026 LUBNA N U ALIPPI P (FTHR) 4/155 SABEENA'S, 
KNDIVATHUKKAL, 

TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

13 17/01/2026 SANTHINI RAMESH RAMESH S (FTHR) VAZHAYIL HOUSE, 
KAYYANKODE, 

CHELERI, CHELERI, 
670604, 

THALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

14 17/01/2026 Nadeera S V Muhammed Shihab A P 
(HSBN)

182/28 Inshas, 
Trichambaram, 
Taliparamba, 

Taliparamba, 670141, 
Taliparamba

  

15 17/01/2026 RAFEEDA P P ABDUL KHADER P P 
(FTHR)

502 SHARAFA 
MANZIL, 

CHERUVATHALA, 
MANIYOOR, 

CHEKKIKULAM, 
670592, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

16 17/01/2026 FASLEENA 
VAZHACHALIL

IBRAHIM K K (FTHR) KOULA, 
KAYYANKODE, 

CHELERI, CHELERI, 
670604, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

17 17/01/2026 ADISH K V K V MAHESH (FTHR) 382 ALAKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

KUMMANAD, 
MORAZHA, 

MORAZHA, 670331, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

18 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEQUE P

Jasmn P (OTHR) Pilakkil House, 
Pulimparamba, 
Taliparamba, 

Taliparamba, 670141, 
Taliparamba

  

19 17/01/2026 UMMAR FARUQUE K 
P 

MUHAMMED KUNHI 
P (FTHR)

11/393 C,  FATHIMAS, 
NEAR TAGORE 
VIDYALAYA, 

TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA P O, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

20 17/01/2026 SHAHUL HAMEED M SAMEENA K (WIFE) Kakkottakath House, 
Panniyoor, Panniyoor, 

Pallivayal, 670142, 
Taliparamba

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

21 17/01/2026 ARJUN P K BIJU K K (FTHR) 47, PACHENI, POYIL, 
THIRUVATTOOR, 

670502, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

22 17/01/2026 NIVED P A V BHASKARAN 
(FTHR)

127, NANIYOOR 
NAMBRAM, 
NANIYOOR 
NAMBRAM, 

MULLAKKODI, 
670602, 

TALIPPARAMBA

  

23 17/01/2026 DEVAJITH K V RALESH K V (FTHR) 394, KOOLOTH 
VALAPPIL, 

POOVATHUMCHAL, 
MORAZHA, KANUL, 

670562, 
TALIPARMABA

  

24 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED AMAN 
ABDU 

ABDU K P (FTHR) NAJAT, NEAR SHIFA 
CLINIC,MANNA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

TALIPARAMBA P O, 
670141, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

25 17/01/2026 SANA SIDDHIK HASEENA M K  
(MTHR)

03/470 -
MYNARKKARAKATH, 

VAYAD, 
PARIYARAM, 

THIRUVATTOOR, 
670502, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

26 17/01/2026 RAMYA M SUNEESH KUMAR K 
V (HSBN)

MOTTAMMAL, 
KANHIRANGAD, 

KUTTIYERI, 
KANHIRANGAD, 

670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

27 17/01/2026 HISHANA THASNI K SHAMEEMATH K 
(MTHR)

KOLAPPALA HOUSE, 
PANNIYOOR, 
PANNIYOOR, 
PALLIVAYAL, 

670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

28 17/01/2026 FATHIMATH SAJA T P ABDUL SATHAR K 
(FTHR)

305, THELAKKATTU 
HOUSE, PATTAYAM, 

KOLACHERRY, 
KOLACHERRY, 

670601, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

29 17/01/2026 PREETHA P AJITHKUMAR U 
(HSBN)

ANAND BHAVAN, 
POOKANDAM, 

MALAPATTAM, 
MALAPATTAM P O, 

670631, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

30 17/01/2026 SARANGH R V SURESH KUMAR R V 
(FTHR)

RAYAROTH 
VADAKKE 

KARAMMAL, 
KUTTIYATOOR, 
KUTTIYATOOR, 

KUTTIYATTOOR, 
670602, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

31 17/01/2026 FATHIMA K P MUHAMMED KUNHI 
(FTHR)

23/115-A FATHIMAS, 
MAPPOTH VAYAL 
OLD KUTTIKKOL 

TOLL, 
TALIPARAMBA, 
KANUL, 670652, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

32 17/01/2026 JUNAID K MUHAMMED 
MUSLIYAR C (FTHR)

68, KOZHUKKAL, 
KAYYAM, 

PATTUVAM, ARIYIL, 
670141, 

TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

33 17/01/2026 AROMAL R RAJAN K P (FTHR) THEJUS, 
VALLIYOTTU, 

MAYYIL, 
CHERUPAZHASSI, 

670601, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

34 17/01/2026 Muhammed Sujaid M ZEENATH M (MTHR) 662, THOTTEEKKAL, 
KOOVERI, KOOVERI, 

670581, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

35 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
AQTHAR ZAMAN K 

K Saheeda (MTHR) KURIKKALAKATH 
SAHEEDA MANZIL, 
THANGAL ROAD, 

CHELERI, CHELERI, 
670604, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

36 17/01/2026 RASMINA M RASHEENA M 
(MTHR)

MADATHIL HOUSE, 
NELLIPPARAMBA, 

KUTTIYERI, 
KUTTIYERI, 670142, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

37 17/01/2026 NASEER 
KUNNUMMAL 

ABDU RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

NAJMA MANZIL, 
CHERUVATHALA 

MOTTA, MANIYOOR, 
CHEKKIKULAM, 

670592, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

38 17/01/2026 FAYISA IBRAHIM K K (FTHR) KOULA, 
KAYYANKODE, 

CHELERI, CHELERI, 
670604, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

39 17/01/2026 SHUAIB 
KOLANGARA KANDI 
MADATHILEVALAPPIL

ABDUSAMAD HAJI 
(FTHR)

174 K M HOUSE, 
KOTTAPOYIL, 

MAYYIL, 
CHERUPAZHASSI, 

670601, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

40 17/01/2026 NAFIYA E K KHALEEL VAYAL 
(FTHR)

9/3-
B,EDATHILAMKANDI, 
CHELERI, CHELERI, 

CHELERI, 670604, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

41 17/01/2026 HASNA K ABDULLA O (FTHR) 8, KANDACHI 
HOUSE, SYED 

NAGAR, 
TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

42 17/01/2026 ABDUL KHADAR SOUDA M P (WIFE) MEETHALEPATH, 
STREET NO 11, 
CHORUKKALA  
CHANDIKKARI, 
KURUMATHUR, 

670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

43 17/01/2026 SHAMEEM K P K P BEEPATHU 
(MTHR)

K P HOUSE, 
CHEKKIKULAM, 

MANIYOOR, 
CHEKKIKULAM, 

670592, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

44 17/01/2026 RAMYA K E P RAJESH (HSBN) 33, PACHENI, POYIL, 
THIRUVATTOOR, 

670502, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

45 17/01/2026 shahina k abdulla c (FTHR) shahinas, pokkundu, 
kurumathur, 

kurumathur, 670142, 
taliparamba

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

46 17/01/2026 ASHITH K LAKSHMANAN K 
(FTHR)

55 KANNOTH 
HOUSE, 

THALAKODE, 
MALAPPATTAM, 
MALAPPATTAM, 

670631, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

47 17/01/2026 BABU V C CHACKO (FTHR) Vellappallil, 
Ammamkulam, 

Kooveri, 
Chapparapadavu P O, 
670581, Taliparamba

  

48 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ADNAN P V 

ABDUL RAHMAN C 
V (FTHR)

28 RAFEEDA 
MANZIL, 

CHERUPAZHASSI, 
MAYYIL, 

CHERUPAZHASSI, 
670601, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

49 17/01/2026 ROJI MATHEW BIJOY THOMAS 
(HSBN)

MUZHURKUNNEL, 
PURATHODI, 

KOOVERI, 
CHAPPARAPPADAVU, 

670581, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

50 17/01/2026 NOORUDHEEN 
THALICHAL

ABDULLA (FTHR) 33, thalichal house, 
naniyoor nambram, 

KAYARALAM, 
MULLAKKODI, 

670602, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

51 17/01/2026 Sudheer M T Mani T V (WIFE) Souparnika, 
Akkandipeedika, 

Kuttiattoor, Kuttiattoor, 
670602, Taliparamba

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

52 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
MIRSHAD P

MUHAMMED 
MADANI P (FTHR)

PALANGAD, 
CHAPPARAPADAVE, 

KOOVERI, 
CHAPPARAPADAVE, 

670581, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

53 17/01/2026 FATHIMATHU 
ZUHARA P K 

MOHAMMED P K 
(FTHR)

PADINHARE 
KANIYANKANDI, 

NELLIKKAPPALAM, 
MAYYIL, 

CHERUPAZHASSI, 
670601, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

54 17/01/2026 ABHISHEK V PREMARAJ V V 
(FTHR)

VARIYAMBATH, 
PARIYARAM, 
PARIYARAM, 

PARIYARAM, 670502, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

55 17/01/2026 NAFEESA K Abdul Rahman Parakkal 
(HSBN)

483, THOTTEEKKAL, 
KOOVERI, KOOVERI, 

670581, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

56 17/01/2026 ABDULBARI P MAMMU MUSLIYAR 
(FTHR)

SAKEENATH 
MANZIL, 

CHORKALA, 
KURUMATHUR, 
KURUMATHUR, 

670142, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

57 17/01/2026 SANA K P JABBAR K P (MTHR) 1/553 KOVVAL 
PUTHIYA PURAYIL, 

KORALAYI 
THURUTHI, 

KAYARLAM, 
KANDAKKAI, 670602, 

TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

58 17/01/2026 HAFIZ ANSAR HAYARUNNISA A 
(MTHR)

AZHEEKODANTAKATH, 
PUNNAKKULANGARA, 
MORAZHA, KANUL P 

O, 670562, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

59 17/01/2026 MUVAFFAQUE C ABDURAHIMAN C 
(FTHR)

425/A 
EKARATHAKKARI, 

VESALA, 
MANIYOOR, 

CHATTUKAPPARA, 
670592, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

60 17/01/2026 AZZABI K RAZIYA K (MTHR) RASIYAS, 
PUSHPAGIRI, 

TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

61 17/01/2026 Sinan shihab muhammedshihab a p 
(FTHR)

inshas, azhikoden road, 
Trichambaram, 

Taliparamba, 670141, 
Taliparamba

  

62 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
BADUSHA B 

O KUNHABDULLA 
(FTHR)

BAITHU RAHMA, 
PANNIYOOR, 
PANNIYOOR, 
PALLIVAYAL, 

670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

63 17/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
SAFA P A V 

P A V MUNAVVIRA 
(MTHR)

PUNNAKKAN 
ANDIVALAPPIL, 

POOVAM, 
PANNIYOOR, 
PALLIVAYAL, 

670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

64 17/01/2026 MANIKOTH 
SHEEKHA GIRISH 

MALBARI GIRISH 
BHARAT (FTHR)

PRARTHANA, 
PALAKULANGARA, 

TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA P O, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

65 17/01/2026 RIHANA P RAMSEENA P (MTHR) RAMSEENAS, 
VANNARAPPARA 

PULLIYIL, 
KUTTIYERI, 

KANHIRANGAD, 
670142, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

66 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAFI P 
U 

USMAN PUTHAN 
PEEDIYA (FTHR)

KUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

CHERUVATHALA 
MOTTA, MANIYOOR, 
CHATTUKAPPARA, 

670592, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

67 17/01/2026 Sajeer K K Nafeesa K K (MTHR) 16/84B, Nafeesa Manzil, 
Naniyoor Nambram, 

Kayaralam, Mullakkodi, 
670602, Taliparamba

  

68 17/01/2026 ALEENA MATHEW MATHEW N M (FTHR) NALLUKUNNEL  
HOUSE, 

CHANOKUND 
CHAPPARAPADAVU 

PANCHYATH, 
VELLAD VILLAGE, 

THADIKADAVU P O, 
670581, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

69 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHAMMAS S V 

SAHID (FTHR) SRAMBI VALAPPIL 
HOUSE, MORAZHA, 

MORAZHA, 
MORAZHA, 670331, 

TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

70 17/01/2026 NEHAL MARIA JOBICHAN M J (FTHR) 27/227  
MANDAPATHIL 

HOUSE, 
KEEZHATOOR, 
TALIPARAMBA, 
KUTTIKKOL P O, 

670581, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

71 17/01/2026 JAZIL JABIR K MUHAMMED JABIR 
K (FTHR)

6/232 ZANHA'S, 
RAHMATH 

NAGAR,STREET NO 
1, NJATTUVAYAL, 

TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

72 17/01/2026 Aysha N P Muhamed Ashraf K K 
(FTHR)

13/382 Ayshas, 
Varadool, Kurumathur, 
Muyyam P O, 670142, 

Taliparamba

  

73 17/01/2026 FAROOQ ABDULLA P 
U 

USMAN P A (FTHR) KUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

CHERUVATHALAMOTTA, 
MANIYOOR, 

CHATTUVAPPARA, 
670592, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

74 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
AMEEN V C

RAFEEK P (FTHR) KOULA, 
KAYYANKODE, 

CHELERI, CHELERI, 
670604, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

75 17/01/2026 Chythra E V Sheeba E V (MTHR) Chaithram, 
Akkandipeedika, 

Kuttiattoor, Kuttiattoor, 
670602, Taliparamba

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

76 17/01/2026 Nihitha Baburaj V K Baburaj V K (FTHR) Viruthikkandathil, 
Kannappilavu, Anthoor, 

Nanicheri, 670563, 
Taliparamba

  

77 17/01/2026 CHANDANA K Biju Panayan (FTHR) 513, Kavumchal, 
Chekkikkulam, 

Chekkikkulam, 670592, 
Taliparamba

  

78 17/01/2026 Shabeer Ali NAFEESA K P (MTHR) 597, THOTTEEKKAL, 
PARIYARAM, 

THIRUVATTOOR, 
670502, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

79 17/01/2026 SABIRA K P K P IBRAHIM (FTHR) KUNDILE PURAYIL, 
KALIPOYIL, 
KUTTIYERI, 

KUTTIYERI, 670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

80 17/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
AFRA T 

SHAMSEERA T 
(OTHR)

SHAMMAS MAHAL, 
KARIYAMBALAM, 

STREET NO 6, 
TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

81 17/01/2026 GUDIYA MOTHER SUPERIOR 
DAYANIKETHAN 
CONVENT (OTHR)

DAYANIKETHAN 
CONVENT, 

BAKKALAM, KANUL 
P O, MORAZHA, 

KANUL P O, 670562, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

82 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
NADEER K P

ASMA K P (MTHR) ASMAS HOUSE, 
MANNA, 

TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

83 17/01/2026 RASHEED P KAMARIYA M K 
(WIFE)

PURAKKANDI 
HOUSE, CHELERI, 

CHELERI, CHELERI, 
670604, 

THALIPPARAMBA

  

84 17/01/2026 ANAMIKA P Pradeepan P (FTHR) Pattuvan House, 
Kuttikkol, Taliparamba, 
Kuttikkol P O, 670562, 

Taliparamba

  

85 17/01/2026 PRIYA GIRISH MALBARI GIRISH 
BHARAT (HSBN)

19/225 PRARTHANA, 
PALAKULANGARA, 

TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA P O, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

86 17/01/2026 T V FATHIMATH 
FIZA 

FIROZ C H (FTHR) 3/605 TAIVALAPPIL, 
KARINKALKUZHI, 

KOLACHERRY, 
KOLACHERRY, 

670601, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

87 17/01/2026 JASWANTH VIJAYAN VIJAYAN M P (FTHR) 424, M P HOUSE, 
VALAVIL CHELERI, 
CHELERI, CHELERI, 

670604, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

88 17/01/2026 ABDUL GAFOOR MAYAN (FTHR) 12/25C M M HOUSE, 
NEAR TALAL 

MASJID, ANTHOOR, 
NANICHERI, 670563, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

89 17/01/2026 NAZMIYA N U ABDUL SALEEM M P 
(FTHR)

20/382, N U HOUSE, 
KAKKANCHAL  

CHEPPANOOL ROAD, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

TALIPARAMBA P O, 
670141, 

TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

90 17/01/2026 GOVINDAN K SHYAMALA C (WIFE) 84 E KALLEN HOUSE, 
NANIYOOR 
NAMBRAM, 

KAYARALAM, 
MULLAKODI, 670602, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

91 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
RAMEES C 

SAMEER A (FTHR) 78,  CHATHOTH 
HOUSE, DALIL 

PALLI, CHELERI, P O 
CHELERI, 670604, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

92 17/01/2026 SHAMMAS T SHAMSEERA T 
(OTHR)

SHAMMAS MAHAL, 
JANAKEEYA ROAD, 

STREET NO 6 
KARYAMBALAM, 
TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

93 17/01/2026 FUHADHA C H IBRAHIM K (FTHR) 12/336,DARUL 
HUDHA, CHELERI, 

CHELERI, CHELERI, 
670604, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

94 17/01/2026 MUFEEDA T P MUTHALEEB P P 
(FTHR)

P P HOUSE, VAYAD, 
PARIYARAM, 

THIRUVATTOOR, 
670502, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

95 17/01/2026 DEVANANDA T P BABU T P (FTHR) THEKKEPURAYIL 
HOUSE, 

KARYAMBALAM, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

TALIPARAMBA P O, 
670141, 

TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

96 17/01/2026 Daya Dinesan Sisila (MTHR) 280/C Kannankai, 
Mazhoor, Panniyoor, 
Panniyoor, 670142, 

Taliparamba

  

97 17/01/2026 AYISHA K K UMMER C (FTHR) 493 B K K HOUSE, 
PAVANNOOR 

MOTTA, 
KUTTIATTOOR, 

PAVANNUR MOTTA, 
670602, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

98 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHINAZ P 

SHAFEENA P (MTHR) ABABEEL, 
ADIKUMPARA 
STREET NO 7, 

TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

99 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
K V 

K V SAFIYA (MTHR) 484, KURUMATHUR, 
KURUMATHUR, 
KURUMATHUR, 

670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

100 17/01/2026 Arjun K P Manoharan K P (FTHR) Kizhakke 
Purayil,Keezhattoor, 

Taliparamba, 
Taliparamba, 

Taliparamba, 670141, 
Taliparamba

  

101 17/01/2026 JOTHIR 
JAYAKANTHAN

JAYAKANTHAN 
(FTHR)

KALLARA 
KOTTARATHIL, 

PARIYARAM, 
PARIYARAM, 

PARIYARAM, 670502, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

102 17/01/2026 SREEHARI 
MURALEEDHARAN 

K T 
MURALEEDHARAN 

(FTHR)

14/366-E 
SREERANJINI, 

POOMANGALAM, 
PANNIYOOR, 

PANNIYOOR, 670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

103 17/01/2026 PRIYA JAMES JAMES E P (FTHR) ERUKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

DHARMASALA, 
ANTHOOR, KANOOL, 

670562, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

104 17/01/2026 Musthafa C H RAHMATH V P (WIFE) VARAMB MURIYAN, 
NEAR FIRE STATION, 

KARIMBAM, 
KURUMATHUR, 

KARIMBAM, 670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

105 17/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA C P HAMZAKUTTY P T P 
(FTHR)

14/457-A SABIRAS, 
NEAR FIRESTATION, 

TALIPARAMBA, 
KARIMBAM, 670142, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

106 17/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
NAHALA P P 

A ALI (FTHR) AZHIKODANTAKATH 
HOUSE, MORAZHA, 

MORAZHA, 
MORAZHA, 670331, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

107 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SALIH 
K P 

K K AMEER (FTHR) 10/396,KUNHIPURAYIL, 
VESALA 

CHATTUKAPPARA 
PO, MANIYOOR, 

CHATTUKAPPARA, 
670592, 

THALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

108 17/01/2026 MAZNA 
ABDULMAJEED 

ABDUL MAJEED A P 
(FTHR)

AMAAN MASKAN, 
KAS STREET, 

MANNA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

109 17/01/2026 RAJESH KUMAR M V RAJITHA T (MTHR) 12/258a. Karthika, 
Kannappilavu, Andoor, 

Nanicheri, 670563, 
Taliparamb

  

110 17/01/2026 THAHIRA K V SARA EBRAYAN 
(FTHR)

5/54 
KAVILEVALAPPIL, 
KARYAMBALAM, 
TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

111 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD RAZI C 
P 

MUSTHAFA K (FTHR) 09/647, BISMILLA 
MANZIL, BADARIYA 

NAGAR, 
TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

112 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAVAS 
K P 

AFSAL P T FOUSIYA 
(FTHR)

013/312A, 
Perumachery, Mayyil, 
Kolachery, 670601, 

Taliparamba

  

113 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
IBRAHIM

IBRAHIM K N (FTHR) 21/347 SAJI HOME, 
KAKKANCHAL, 
TALIPARAMBA, 
KUTTIKKOL P O, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

114 17/01/2026 CENSY JOSE VINU (HSBN) 33/99-A-
PAARAPPULLY 

HOUSE, KARIPPOOL, 
TALIPARAMBA, 
KUPPAM, 670502, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

115 17/01/2026 DIYA PRADEEP PRADEEP KUMAR R 
(FTHR)

18/995 SAVERA, 
ILLATH THAZHA, 
THIRUVANGAD, 
TEMPLE GATE, 

670102, THALASSERY

  

116 17/01/2026 SREEHARI A V JAYACHANDRAN P 
(FTHR)

POTHERA HOUSE, 
PARIYARAM, 
PARIYARAM, 

PARIYARAM, 670502, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

117 17/01/2026 Murshid T P Moidu P (FTHR) Thazhe Purayil, 
Thandappuram, 

Maniyoor, 
Chekkikulam, 670592, 

Taliparamba

  

118 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
ADINAN E C 

ASHARAF K C (FTHR) 08/218-B,E C HOUSE, 
KOTTAPPOYIL, 

MAYYIL, 
CHERUPAZHASSI, 

670601, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

119 17/01/2026 ANANDU N MANOJ N (FTHR) PUTHIYA VEETTIL, 
THERANDI, 

KOOVERI, KOOVERI, 
670581, 

THALIPPARAMBA

  

120 17/01/2026 AYSHABI T P THAJUDEEN M 
(FTHR)

THOYADANTAKATH 
PANAKUNNUMAL, 

PANNIYOOR, 
PANNIYOOR, 
PALLIVAYAL, 

670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

121 17/01/2026 YADHU KRISHNAN P 
K

SARANGADHARAN P 
K (FTHR)

ANJARY, VESALA, 
MANIYOOR, 

CHATTUKAPPARA, 
670592, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

122 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED FASIL 
T 

MUSTHAFA V P 
(FTHR)

445 DARURRAHMA 
HOUSE, KAMBIL, 
KOLACHERRY, 
KOLACHERRY, 

670601, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

123 17/01/2026 FARSANA A ABOOBAKER M 
(FTHR)

DARUM ABRAR, 
ONAPARAMBA 
KOTTILA P O, 
PARIYARAM, 

KOTTILA, 670334, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

124 17/01/2026 DEVADAS M P K PADMANABHAN 
(FTHR)

OLATT HOUSE, 
KUPPAM, 

TALIPARAMBA, 
KUPPAM, 670502, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

125 17/01/2026 Abhijith K Sureshbabu K V (FTHR) 17/380/Kappuvalappil 
House, Arimbra, 

Kayaralam, Mullakkodi, 
670602, Taliparamba

  

126 17/01/2026 BUSHRA C P AMINA C P (MTHR) 14/217 G NEAR SIR 
SYED COLLEGE, 

KARIMBAM, 
KARIMBAM 

TALIPARAMBA, 
KARIMBAM, 670142, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

127 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
RAZEEN K P 

RAFEENA K P (MTHR) 605 KOVVAL 
PUTHIYA PURA, 

KOLARAI, 
KAYARALAM, 

KANDAKKAI, 670602, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

128 17/01/2026 HUSSAIN N P KHAIRUNNISA K V 
(WIFE)

KUNHIVALAPPIL  
HOUSE, 

IRUVAPPUZHA 
NAMBRAM, 

KAYARALAM, 
PAVANNURMOTTA, 

670602, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

129 17/01/2026 Amritha C K Shyma C K (MTHR) Devi Nilayam, 
Kannappilavu, Anthoor, 

Nanicheri, 670563, 
Taliparamba

  

130 17/01/2026 Muhammad Rahil P M SEENATH M (MTHR) Puliyil, Kuttikkari, 
Vellad, Thadikadavu, 
670581, Taliparamba

  

131 17/01/2026 FATHIMA C K MUHAMMED ALI M 
(FTHR)

XIII/74 FATHIMAS, C 
H NAGAR, 

PARiYARAM, 
KUPPAM, 670502, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

132 17/01/2026 SAJIDA P JOE THOMAS (OTHR) PROCH, MODERN 
SCHOOL ROAD 
NEAR NANMA 
AUDITORIUM, 
ANDIKKALAM, 

KUTTIYERI, 
KANHIRANGAD, 

670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

133 17/01/2026 MARIYAMBI P HAMSA M P (FTHR) BAITHUL MUNNA, 
CHEPPANNOOL 

CROSS NO 
4,SEVENTH  MILE, 

KURUMATHUR,KAKKANCHAL, 
TALIPARAMBA P O, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

134 17/01/2026 Darsana P P Ramani (MTHR) 42 Perupurayil, 
Mazhoor, Panniyoor, 
Panniyoor, 670142, 

Taliparamba

  

135 17/01/2026 JUBIN M K SHAJITH M K (FTHR) 433, 
CHEKKIKKULAM, 
CHEKKIKKULAM, 

Chekkikkulam, 670592, 
Taliparamba

  

136 17/01/2026 AFSEENA K V SIDDIK P (FTHR) 07/434 FATHIMAS, 
PALLIPARAMBA, 
KOLACHERRY, 
KOLACHERRY, 

670601, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

137 17/01/2026 RAZANA C H ABDUL RAZAK K 
(FTHR)

12/336,DHARUL 
HUDHA, CHELERI, 

CHELERI, CHELERI, 
670604, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

138 17/01/2026 Sajwa C V Nabeel T K (HSBN) 347/A, ABDUL 
RAHMAN V V , 

NASEEMAS, 
KAYYANKODE, 
Cheleri, 670604, 

Taliparamba

  

139 17/01/2026 SANAA IBRAHIM IBRAHIM K N (FTHR) 21/347 SAJI HOME, 
SANTHI NAGAR, 
KAKKANCHAL, 
KUTTIKKOL P O, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

140 17/01/2026 LIYANA SHIRIN M ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

SAINABAS, 
ADIKKUMPARA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

141 17/01/2026 Yadhu Raj K Ramesan T C (FTHR) 17/Vazhakkeel House, 
Arimbra, Kayaralam, 
Mullakkodi, 670602, 

Taliparamba

  

142 17/01/2026 HIBA LIYANA P MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF (FTHR)

KUNHAMINA 
MANZIL, RAHMATH 

NAGAR 
NHATTUVAYAL, 
TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

143 17/01/2026 Afeefa A Abdul Latheef (FTHR) 635 - A, 
THOTTEEKKAL, 

KOOVERI, KOOVERI, 
670581, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

144 17/01/2026 SREERAJ 
RAGHUNATHAN

RAGHUNATHAN M C 
(FTHR)

11/47 SREENILAYAM, 
ORUCHAL, 
ANTHOOR, 

NANICHERI, 670563, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

145 17/01/2026 Fathimathul Rejila K kunjamina (MTHR) 590, THOTTEEKKAL, 
PARIYARAM, 

THIRUVATTOOR, 
670502, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

146 17/01/2026 MIRZA MARIYAM P ASBEENA P (OTHR) MARIYAM VILLA, 
PUZHAKULANGARA, 

TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

147 17/01/2026 RIZWAN M V ISMAIL M V (FTHR) MANTHA VALAPPIL 
HOUSE, PANNIYOOR, 

PANNIYOOR, 
PALLIVAYAL, 

670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

148 17/01/2026 Anjana C P Vinod C P (FTHR) 458, Anjana, Velam, 
Kayaralam, Mayyil, 
670602, Taliparamba

  

149 17/01/2026 SARASWATHI 
MEETHALE VEETIL

MADHAVI (MTHR) 427 CHULERI HOUSE, 
KOLACHERY 
PARAMBA, 

KOLACHERRY, 
KOLACHERRY, 

670601, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

150 17/01/2026 MALAVIKA C ROBY C (MTHR) 534 CHEMMARATHIL 
HOUSE, 

NJATTUVAYAL, 
KAYARALAM, 
KAYARALAM, 

670602, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

151 17/01/2026 Arjun P P Manjumol M R (MTHR) 423 Puthiyapurayil, 
Mazhoor, Panniyoor, 
Panniyoor, 670142, 

Taliparamba

  

152 17/01/2026 SAHAL K P SAHID K J (FTHR) 02/293 KELOTH 
PUTHIYA PURAYIL, 

KANDAKKAI, 
KAYARALAM, 

KANDAKKAI P O, 
670602, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

153 17/01/2026 FAHAD O SHAHUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

OLIYANTAKATH, 
VATTAKKOOL, 

KUTTIYERI, 
KUTTIYERI, 670141, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

154 17/01/2026 SUHADA C ABDUL SALAM K V 
(FTHR)

425 D   DARUSSH 
ADA, VESALA, 

MANIYOOR, 
CHATTUKAPPARA, 

670592, 
THALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

155 17/01/2026 RESHANA RASHID P 
V

MUHAMMED 
SHIFAN K P (HSBN)

PERUTHIYOD 
VALAPPIL, 

THIRUVATTOOR, 
PARIYARAM, 

THIRUVATTOOR, 
670502, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

156 17/01/2026 Muhammad Fanad Subair T P (FTHR) M K House, Koran 
Peedika, Pariyaram, C 

Poyil, 670502, 
Thaliparamba

  

157 17/01/2026 Abhin Prasanth KV Prasanthan OV (FTHR) Makeeryam House, 
Kuttiattoor, Kuttiattoor, 

Kuttiattoor, 670602, 
Thalipparamb

  

158 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD NIHAL ABDUL LATHEEF M 
(FTHR)

SAINABAS, 
ADIKKUMPARA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

159 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
YASEEN P 

ARIFA P (OTHR) KUNHAMINA 
MANZIL, RAHMATH 

NAGAR 
NATTUVAYAL, 
TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

160 17/01/2026 SALILAMOL JOSEPH JEENAS T D (HSBN) THACHAN HOUSE, 
CHITHAPPILA POYIL, 

PARIYARAM, 
CHITHAPPILAPOYIL 

P O, 670502, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

161 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
FARHAN M

FAROOK C (FTHR) Muttothi, S P Bazar, 
Panniyoor, Pallivayal P 
O, 670142, Taliparamba

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

162 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAZAN 
A 

ABDULLA T K (FTHR) 17/312-C 
AZHIKODANTAKATH 

HOUSE, 
CHAVANAPUZHA, 

KARIMBAM, 
KARIMBAM, 670142, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

163 17/01/2026 PUTHIYADATHE 
VALAPPIL AKHIL 

VISWANATHAN P V 
(FTHR)

28/181, 
PUTHIYADATHE 

VALAPPIL, 
PALIYATHU 
VALAPPIL, 
MORAZHA, 

MORAZHA P O, 
670331, KANNUR

  

164 17/01/2026 JEBIN M K SHAJITH M K (FTHR) 433, 
CHEKKIKKULAM, 
CHEKKIKKULAM, 

Chekkikkulam, 670592, 
Taliparamba

  

165 17/01/2026 RIZA SHAMSUDHEEN SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

NEST STREET 
NUMBER 4, 

KUNNUMMAL 
ROAD, 

KURUMATHUR, 
KURUMATHUR, 

670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

166 17/01/2026 MAZNA K V KHAIRUNNISA K V 
(MTHR)

KUNHUMVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

IRUVAPPUZHA 
NAMBRAM, 

KAYARALAM, 
PAVANNOORMOTTA, 

670602, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

167 17/01/2026 SOBHANA K CHANDRAN T P 
(HSBN)

KANDATHIL HOUSE, 
PANNIYOOR, 
PANNIYOOR, 
PALLIVAYAL, 

670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

168 17/01/2026 SHAJAHAN K K SHAHUL HAMEED P 
P (FTHR)

RASEENAS 
KUTTYANKUNNU, 

PERUVANGUR, 
KAYARALAM, 

MAYYIL, 670602, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

169 17/01/2026 Farhana Subair Subair T P (FTHR) M K House, Koran 
Peedika, Pariyaram, C 

Poyil, 670502, 
Thaliparamba

  

170 17/01/2026 AKASH K ASHOKAN K (FTHR) KANODATHIL 
HOUSE, UDUPPA, 

MORAZHA, KANUL P 
O, 670562, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

171 17/01/2026 RASLI MARWA T P AMINA T P (MTHR) THOYADANTAKATH 
PANAKKUNNUMMAL, 

PANNIYOOR, 
PANNIYOOR, 
PALLIVAYAL, 

670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

172 17/01/2026 RIFA FATHIMA V P ABDUL KAREEM 
PALAYANKANDY 

(FTHR)

AL WAZAR, 
PALATHUMKARA, 

MAYYIL, 
CHEKKIKULAM, 

670592, 
THALLIPARMBA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

173 17/01/2026 Reshmaraj P M RAJAGOPAL (FTHR) 207 SHYJU NIVAS, 
PARASSINIKADAVU, 

ANTHOOR, 
PARASSINIKADAVU, 

670563, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

174 17/01/2026 Nandana P Suresh P (FTHR) Pothan House, 
Ozhacrom, Kanul, 

Kanul, 670562, 
Taliparamba

  

175 17/01/2026 NAFEESA P JOE THOMAS (OTHR) PROCH, MODERN 
SCHOOL ROAD, NR 

NANMA 
AUDITORIUM, 
ANDIKKALAM, 

KUTTIYERI, 
KANHIRANGAD, 

670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

176 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MISHAB K K 

THAJUDHEEN M 
(FTHR)

13/144 KUTTAN 
KAARAPI HOUSE, NR 

S S COLLEGE, 
KURUMATHUR, 
MUYYAM P O, 

670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

177 17/01/2026 ABHINAV K BHARGAVAN C 
(FTHR)

CHEVON HOUSE, 
THIRUMKULAM, 

KOOVERI, 
CHAPPARAPADAVA, 

670581, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

178 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
K K 

ABDUL RAHIMAN T 
M (FTHR)

SUMAYYA MANZIL, 
IRUVAPPUZHA 

NAMBRAM, 
KAYARALAM, 

PAVANNOORMOTTA, 
670602, 

THALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

179 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED LIZAN 
P 

ARIFA P (OTHR) KUNHAMINA 
MANZIL, RAHMATH 

NAGAR 
NHATTUVAYAL, 
TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

180 17/01/2026 RINU MON T T THANKAPPAN (FTHR) THACHAN KUNNEL 
HOUSE, 

CHALATHOOR,NEAR 
VAYANASHALA,, 
TALIPARAMABA, 

KUPPAM P O, 670502, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

181 17/01/2026 HASEEBA O SUHARA O (FTHR) OLIYANTAKATH, 
NHANDUMBALAM, 

KOOVERI, KOOVERI, 
670581, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

182 17/01/2026 AYANA 
UDAYAKUMAR 

UDAYAKUMAR I V 
(FTHR)

34/428, ILLATH 
VEETTIL, 

CHALATHUR, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

KUPPAM P O, 670502, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

183 17/01/2026 Amitha PV Rajeevan P V (FTHR) Perunthi Veedu, 
Thanikkunnu, 
Kurumathur, 

Kurumathur, 670142, 
Taliparamba

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

184 17/01/2026 ANJANA P V VISWANATHAN 
PUTHIYEDATHVALAPPIL 

(FTHR)

28/181, 
PUTHIYEDATH 

VALAPPIL HOUSE, 
PALIYATHU 
VALAPPU, 
MORAZHA, 

MORAZHA P O, 
670331, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

185 17/01/2026 FATHIMATHU SANA 
K V 

KHAIRUNNISA K V 
(MTHR)

KUNHUMVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

IRUVAPPUZHA 
NAMBRAM, 

KAYARALAM, 
PAVANNOORMOTTA, 

670602, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

186 17/01/2026 Muqsith M Subaida M (MTHR) 590, THOTTEEKKAL, 
PARIYARAM, 

THIRUVATTOOR, 
670502, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

187 17/01/2026 Muhammed basheer MV Abdul khader p (FTHR) 234-G, Madalan 
valliyod, C H nagar, 
pariyaram, kuppam, 
670502, Taliparamba

  

188 17/01/2026 ANAMIKA M AJAYAN M (FTHR) KANODATHIL 
HOUSE, UDUPPA, 

MORAZHA, KANUL P 
O, 670562, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

189 17/01/2026 SHEZIL MUHAMMED 
S

SHAMSEERA S 
(MTHR)

DARUL FALH, NEAR 
YATHEEM KHANA 

SCHOOL, 
TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

190 17/01/2026 AKSHARA K PRAKASAN K (FTHR) KANODATHIL 
HOUSE, UDUPPA, 

KANUL P O, 
MORAZHA, KANUL P 

O, 670562, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

191 17/01/2026 Athul Unnikrishnan Unnikrishnan K (FTHR) Kolachambrath House, 
Koovode, Taliparamba, 

Kuttikkol, 670562, 
Taliparamba

  

192 17/01/2026 RAJI SATHYAN SATHYAN KOROTH 
(HSBN)

THAMBURU, 
PEELERI, MORAZHA, 

KANUL, 670562, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

193 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
AMEEN P P 

MUHAMMED KUNJI 
K P (FTHR)

95, P P HOUSE, 
NJATTUVAYAL, 
TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

194 17/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SAFREENA O P 

NAFEESA O P (MTHR) OLIYANDAKATH 
PUTHIYAPURAYIL, 

CHITHAPPILE POYIL, 
PARIYARAM, 

CHITHAPPILE POYIL, 
670502, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

195 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ABDULLA K 

ABDULLA C (FTHR) SHAHINAS, 
POKKUNDU, 

KURUMATHUR, 
KURUMATHUR, 

670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

196 17/01/2026 P FAZIL FEROZ JOE THOMAS (OTHR) PROCH, MODERN 
SCHOOLROAD , NR 

NANMA 
AUDITORIUM, 

ANDIKKALAM,  
KUTTIYERI, 

KANHIRANGAD, 
670142, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

197 17/01/2026 KRISHNASARA K P RAJESH KELOTH 
PARAMBIL (FTHR)

JANAKIRAM, 
KAVINCHAL, 

PARIYARAM, C 
POYIL, 670502, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

198 17/01/2026 VISHNU A VINOD KUMAR K 
(FTHR)

AARPPATH HOUSE, 
PAVANNOORMOTTA, 

KUTTIATTOOR, 
KUTTIATTOOR P O, 

670602, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

199 17/01/2026 LUBINA K K ABDUL MUNEER 
PULIREKEEZHIL 

(HSBN)

DAARUL HAMEED, 
KUTTIYERI, 
KUTTIYERI, 

KUTTIYERI, 670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

200 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHIJFEER V P 

C K RASHEED (FTHR) 7/128,V P HOUSE, 
NEAR MADRASSA, 

TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

201 17/01/2026 AVINASH K K VINODKUMAR 
(FTHR)

KANUMADATHIL 
KUNDATHIL, 

KAYARALAM, 
KAYARALAM, 

MULLAKODI, 670602, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

202 17/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
SHAHANA P K

KUNHAMINA P K  
(MTHR)

P K HOUSE, 
NELLIPARAMBA, 

KUTTIYERI, 
KUTTIYERI, 670142, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

203 17/01/2026 ASMA ARSHAD M P (HSBN) MULLALI PUTHIYA 
PURAYIL, 

CHORUKKALA, 
CHANDIKKARI, 

KARIMBAM, 670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

204 17/01/2026 SAJA FATHIMA M SHOUKATHALI A P 
(FTHR)

ALEEMAS, 
ADIKKUMPARA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

205 17/01/2026 SANOOF P MARIYAM P (MTHR) Fathimas, Nelliparamba, 
kuttiyeri, kuttiyeri, 
670141, taliparamba

  

206 17/01/2026 NAZNIN NOUFAL SHABEENA C P 
(MTHR)

403 A, SYED NAGAR, 
TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

207 17/01/2026 RIYAS T AYISHA THOTTON 
(MTHR)

AYISHA MANZIL, 
MADRASSA, 

TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

208 17/01/2026 Muhsina k Muhammed kunhi k 
(FTHR)

236,Keeran house, 
ammanapara, pariyaram, 

chithappilepoyil, 
670502, Taliparamba

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

209 17/01/2026 MUFEEDA K K THAJUDHEEN M 
(FTHR)

13/144 KUTTAN 
KARAPPY, NR S S 

COLLEGE, 
KURUMATHUR, 
MUYYAM P O, 

670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

210 17/01/2026 HASHIR K ALI K P (FTHR) ASMA VILLA, C H 
ROAD, 

TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

211 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
K K 

NAHEEDA K K 
(MTHR)

264 A K K HOUSE, 
PARATHOD, 

MAYYIL, 
CHERUPAZHASSI, 

670601, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

212 17/01/2026 THEERTHA SATHYAN KOROTH 
(FTHR)

THAMBURU, 
PEELERI, MORAZHA, 

KANUL, 670562, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

213 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD NADHI 
ASHRAF 

ASHRAF K (FTHR) 574/A, FIDAS, 
ELEMBERAMPARA, 

KOOVERI, 
PALLIVAYAL, 

670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

214 17/01/2026 Geetha P P Yesoda P P (MTHR) 327, THERANDI, 
KOOVERI, KOOVERI, 

670581, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

215 17/01/2026 RASHA FATHIMA K MUHAMMED 
RASHID P V (FTHR)

371-A, KUTTUKKAN 
HOUSE, 

PADAPPENGAD, 
PADAPPENGAD P O, 

670581, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

216 17/01/2026 BATHALEERAKATH 
MUSTHAFA 

JANNATHUL 
FIRDOUS P (WIFE)

RAHMAS, 
KANHIRANGAD, 

KUTTIYERI, 
KANHIRANGAD, 

670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

217 17/01/2026 Rishona K P Vinitha K P (MTHR) Thekkum Koottathil 
House, Keeriyad, 

Kurumathur, 
Kurumathur, 670142, 

Taliparamba

  

218 17/01/2026 SAYAND SUNIL SUNIL KUMAR 
(FTHR)

THARAYIL HOUSE, 
MANNA, 

TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA P O, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

219 17/01/2026 Mufeeda k Muhammed kunhi k 
(FTHR)

236,Keeran house, 
ammanapara, pariyaram, 

pariyaram, 670502, 
Taliparamba

  

220 17/01/2026 MAIMOONA C P ABDUL MUNEER P V 
(FTHR)

BUSHRA MANZIL, 
CHERUVATHALA 

METTA, MANIYOOR, 
CHEKKIKULAM, 

670592, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

221 17/01/2026 SREEDEV V BABU M P (FTHR) KANIYATH HOUSE, 
KARIMBUMKARA, 

MANIYOOR, 
CHATTUKAPPARA, 

670592, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

222 17/01/2026 RAZAL M RIYAZ P V (FTHR) 315 , MANERAKATH 
HOUSE, 

MUTHUVANI, 
MORAZHA, P O 

MORAZHA, 670331, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

223 17/01/2026 NASIYA 
MUNDAYATTU

MAHAMOOD P M 
(FTHR)

19/393-A NASIYA 
MANZIL, C POYIL, 

PARIYARAM, 
PARIYARAM, 670502, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

224 17/01/2026 ADWAID  CP SASEENDRAN  N  
(FTHR)

6/603 Sreegovindam, 
vaduvankulam, 

kuttiattoor, kuttiattoor, 
670602, thaliparamb

  

225 17/01/2026 KADEEJA V V ABDULLAKUTTY 
(HSBN)

VAZHA VALAPPIL, 
CHITHAPPILE POYIL, 

PARIYARAM, 
CHITHAPPILE POYIL, 

670502, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

226 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
THAHIR ABDUL 

AZEEZ 

ABDUL AZEEZ P 
(FTHR)

12/231 AMEEN 
MANZIL, 

NELLIKKAPALAM, 
MAYYIL, P O 

CHERUPAZHASSI, 
670601, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

227 17/01/2026 HRITHWIK 
CHANDRA V 

JAYACHANDRAN 
(FTHR)

32/45 A,  VECHIYOT, 
PULIMPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

TALIPARAMBA P O, 
670141, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

228 17/01/2026 SHAZIN 
ABOOBACKER 

KASIM 
ABOOBACKER 

(FTHR)

12/126 SHAMS, 
ALLAMKULAM, 

NEAR G L P S, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

KARIMBAM, 670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

229 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFSAL 
K

NAFEESATHUL 
MISRIYA (MTHR)

Bilal Mahal, Gandhi 
Nagar, Pushpagiri, 

Taliparamba, 670141, 
Taliparamba

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

230 17/01/2026 ANKITH K SUKUMARAN K 
(FTHR)

623,KANIYARATH 
HOUSE, 

CHERUVATHALAMOTTA, 
CHEKKIKKULAM, 

Chekkikkulam, 670592, 
Taliparamba

  

231 17/01/2026 KEERTHANA K P SUBHASH K P (FTHR) KIZHAKKEPURAYIL 
HOUSE, KOVVAL, 

ANTHOOR, 
PARASSINIKADAVU, 

670563, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

232 17/01/2026 RIZA FATHIMA MUHAMMED KUNHI 
V T (FTHR)

RAHATH MANZIL, 
CHELERI, CHELERI, 

CHELERI, 670604, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

233 17/01/2026 SUBHASH M GEETHA K (MTHR) 5/392 SARAYU, 
KUTTIATTOOR, 
KUTTIATTOOR, 
KUTTIATTOOR, 

670602, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

234 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ROSHAN C K 

MUHAMMED KUTTY 
T V (FTHR)

165 KARIYIL HOUSE, 
PANNIYANKANDI, 

KOLACHERRY, 
KOLACHERRY, 

670601, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

235 17/01/2026 SOUGANDH SUNIL SUNIL KUMAR A 
(FTHR)

THARAYIL HOUSE, 
MANNA, 

TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA P O, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

236 17/01/2026 THAHIRA T M MUSTHAFA K (OTHR) JASEERA MANZIL, 
CHENAYNNOOR, 

KUTTYERI, 
KANHIRANGAD, 

670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

237 17/01/2026 Akash P V Suresh Babu P V 
(FTHR)

Kizhakke Veedu, 
Kuttichira, Kayaralam, 

Mullakodi, 670602, 
Taliparamba

  

238 17/01/2026 AMEERALI M V UMMER (FTHR) SOUDAS, 
THIRUVATTOOR, 

PARIYARAM, 
THIRUVATTOOR, 

670502, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

239 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD KUNHI 
L

SOOPI 
CHERIYAKATH 

(FTHR)

LAILA MAHAL, 
POYYUR, MAYYIL, 
CHERUPAZHASSI, 

670601, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

240 17/01/2026 FIDA SHERIN C P ASHRAF K (FTHR) 574-A, FIDAS, 
ELEMBERAMPARA, 

KOOVERI, 
PALLIVAYAL, 

670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

241 17/01/2026 AFNA M P M P SABEENA 
(MTHR)

43 AFNA MANZIL, 
KOTTAYAD, 

KAYARALAM, 
KANDAKKAI, 670602, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

242 17/01/2026 SIYA THOMAS SOYI THOMAS 
(MTHR)

MAMBUZHAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KANHIRANGAD, 
KUTTIYERI, 

KANHIRANGAD, 
670142, 

TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

243 17/01/2026 Rajiya C Abdul Majeed C M 
(FTHR)

154/ Cherippeth House, 
Karayapp, Cheleri, 
Cheleri, 670604, 

Taliparamba

  

244 17/01/2026 SYED FAZAL P M ATTABI A P (WIFE) ATTABI MANZIL, 
NHATTUVAYAL, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

TALIPARAMBA P O, 
670141, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

245 17/01/2026 AMAR ABDULLA K P MEHABOOBATH T K 
(MTHR)

house, MANNA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

246 17/01/2026 JAMES V J JOSEPH (FTHR) VANDANATH 
VEEDU, EMBATE 

PARIYARAM 
MEDICAL COLLEGE 

P O, PARIYARAM, 
PARIYARAM M C, 

670503, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

247 17/01/2026 ARYAMOL K S SANTHOSH K N 
(FTHR)

6/395, 
KURUPPANPARAMBIL, 

CHANOKUNDU, 
VELLAD, 

THADIKADAVU P O, 
670581, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

248 17/01/2026 JALESH KUMAR N K RAMAKRISHNAN K 
K (FTHR)

RAMAPRAM, 
CHEKKIKULAM, 

MANIYOOR, 
CHEKKIKULAM, 

670592, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

249 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAMEER K K 

ABDUL KHADER 
(FTHR)

K K HOUSE, 
KANDIVATHUKKAL, 

TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

250 17/01/2026 ANUSREE K DINESHAN K (FTHR) 54 B KOLAPRATH 
HOUSE, 

CHATTUKAPPARA, 
KUTTIATTOOR, 

CHATTUKAPPARA, 
670592, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

251 17/01/2026 SAFWAN U K SAKKEER K V (FTHR) 18/78 
MARKANDATHIL, 

NANIYUR 
NAMBRAM, 

KAYARALAM, 
MULLAKODI, 670602, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

252 17/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL  
HANA S V 

Shabeer Ali P V (HSBN) S V House, 
Allamkulam, 
Taliparamba, 

Karimbam, 670142, 
Taliparamba

  

253 17/01/2026 Vishnu C P Bindhu C P (MTHR) 159 A, Tailavalapp, 
Mayyil, Kolacheri, 

670601, Thaliparamba

  

254 17/01/2026 DEVAK 
SUKUMARAN 

SUKUMARAN M V 
(FTHR)

247 , SHIVAPADAM, 
NELLIYODE, 

TALIPARAMBA, P O 
KANUL, 670562, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

255 17/01/2026 FAHIMA ABDUL 
AZEEZ 

ABDUL AZEEZ P 
(FTHR)

12/231 AMEEN 
MANZIL, 

NELLIKKAPPALAM, 
MAYYIL, P O 

CHERUPAZHASSI, 
670601, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

256 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HASHIR K P 

MUSTHAFA K (FTHR) 10/385 SAJIDHA 
MANZIL, 

PUSHPAGIRI, 
TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

257 17/01/2026 NIYAS C K NASER P (FTHR) CHERUKUNNONTAKATH 
HOUSE, 

PADAPPENGAD, 
KOOVERI, 

PADAPPENGAD, 
670581, 

THALIPPARAMBA

  

258 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAHEEM K K 

ALI KUTTY P A 
(FTHR)

15/161-B SUMAYYA 
MANZIL, 

ONAPARAMBA, 
PARIYARAM, 

PARIYARAM P O, 
670502, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

259 17/01/2026 ABID KALATHIL AVAMMA (MTHR) 18, KALATHIL 
PURAYIL, NADUVIL, 

NADUVIL, NEW 
NADUVIL, 670582, 

IRIKKUR

  

260 17/01/2026 SHAKHIRA M MUHAMMED SHAFI 
K V (HSBN)

5/868F,IZAN, OMAN 
NAGAR SREET No.2, 
Kuttiyeri, Kanjirangad, 
670141, Thaliparamba

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

261 17/01/2026 Muhammed Sinan 
Oliyantakath 

MYMOONATH 
(MTHR)

639, THOTTEEKKAL, 
KOOVERI, KOOVERI, 

670581, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

262 17/01/2026 SHAMMAS K K ABDUL KHADER 
(FTHR)

K K HOUSE, 
KANDIVATHUKKAL, 

TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

263 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RISHAD K P 

ASHRAPH M P (FTHR) KUNNUMMAL 
PUTHIYA PURAYIL, 

MAYYIL, 
KAYARALAM, 

MAYYIL, 670602, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

264 17/01/2026 SREERAJ C K SHIJINA K (WIFE) SREENILAYAM, 
KOLANTHA, 

MALAPPATTAM, 
MALAPPATTAM, 

670631, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

265 17/01/2026 Ali Muhammed C T Safiya (MTHR) 679, Thotteekkal, 
Kooveri, Kooveri, 

670581, Taliparamba

  

266 17/01/2026 NASHAFIR K P UMMER K K (FTHR) NASEERA MANZIL, 
PAVANNOORMOTTA, 

KUTTIATTOOR, 
PAVANNOORMOTTA 

P O, 670602, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

267 17/01/2026 Anjana T Narayanan A K (FTHR) Neeranjanam, Keeriyad, 
Kurumathur, 

Kurumathur, 670142, 
Taliparamba

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

268 17/01/2026 HAFSA P ABDULLA 
MUSLIYAR K (FTHR)

THIRUTHIKKATTU 
PILAKKAL, 

KORANPEEDIKA, 
PARIYARAM, 

PARIYARAM, 670502, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

269 17/01/2026 HANAN K K SUBAIR K V (FTHR) 14/546 AL-BARKHA, 
BADARIYA NAGAR 

MANNA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

270 17/01/2026 ABHINAND M V SHANMUGANATHAN 
M V (FTHR)

00, MANIKKOTH 
VEEDU, BAKKALAM, 

KANUL, 670562, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

271 17/01/2026 BIJINA CHANDRAN 
K V 

VINOD P (HSBN) 31/263  PUTHOOR, 
KEEZHATTOOR, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

TALIPARAMBA P O, 
670141, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

272 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
JANSEER T V 

MUHAMMED V V 
(FTHR)

2/216 f, BAITHUL 
ISHQUE,EZHUMVAYAL,THOTTEEKKAL, 

PARIYARAM, 
THIRUVATTOOR, 

670502, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

273 17/01/2026 SHAZA FATHIMA MUHAMMED 
ASHARAF P A (FTHR)

10/6 KHADEEJAS, 
SYED NAGAR,NEAR 
TAGORE SCHOOL, 

TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

274 17/01/2026 NAZAL MUHAMMED 
M 

MUHAMMED KUNHI 
K (FTHR)

12/184 BREEZE, 
GANDHI NAGAR, 

STREET NO 7, 
PUSHPAGIRI, 

TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

275 17/01/2026 SULAIKHA ILLYAS P V SUHARA (MTHR) 794/ A KHADER 
MANZIL, MAYYIL, 

KAYARALAM, 
MAYYIL, 670602, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

276 17/01/2026 SONAL V SATHEESAN V 
(FTHR)

VADAKKEEL HOUSE, 
PARASSINIKADAVU, 

ANTHOOR, 
PARASSINIKADAVU, 

670563, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

277 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJNAS 
M P

KUNHAYISHA M P 
(MTHR)

15/95M, 
MANNANCHAL 

PUTHIYAPURAYIL, 
VELLARAMPARA, 
KARIMBAM P O, 

670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

278 17/01/2026 SANJANA SOJAN SOJAN P D (FTHR) PUTHUPPARAMBIL, 
PACHANI, THIMIRI 

VILLAGE, THIMIRI P 
O, 670581, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

279 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED HISAN 
M 

MOIDEEN K (FTHR) MARZI VILLA, 
MANNA, NEAR CO 

OERATIVE 
HOSPITAL, 

TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

280 17/01/2026 PREETHA V V VINOD KUMAR K P 
(HSBN)

11/533/C, 
CHEMMINICHOOTTA, 

PADAPPENGAD, 
PADAPPENGAD, 

670581, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

281 17/01/2026 MUBEENA C MOIDU (HSBN) 63-B, CHOLAYIL 
HOUSE, S P BAZAR, 

PANNIYOOR, 
PALLIVAYAL, 

670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

282 17/01/2026 JITHIN DAS YESUDAS M (FTHR) ARAMMANAPUTHANVEEDU, 
KUMMAYACHOOLA, 

KUTTIYERI, 
KANHIRANGAD P O, 

670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

283 17/01/2026 SNEHA K BALAKRISHNAN P 
(FTHR)

PAYYAR HOWSE, 
KARAYATHUMCHAL, 

NEDIYENGA, 
CHEMPANTHOTTY, 

670631, irikkur

  

284 17/01/2026 ABHIRAM K VIJESH KUMAR T P 
(FTHR)

254 SREELAKAM, 
MORAZHA, 
MORAZHA, 

MORAZHA, 670331, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

285 17/01/2026 NIVNA C ROOPESH C (FTHR) CHIRAMMAL 
HOUSE, 

KARIMBUMKARA, 
MANIYOOR, 

CHATTUKAPPARA, 
670592, 

TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

286 17/01/2026 ANTREES MARIYA DENNY P A (FTHR) CHAMS QUARTERS, 
TAGOR, 

TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA P O, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

287 17/01/2026 Fathimathul Mirfa P M Abdhul Hakeem (FTHR) 655, Thotteekkal, 
Kooveri, Kooveri, 

670581, Taliparamba

  

288 17/01/2026 AFEEDA P SHAHAD P K (HSBN) AFEEDA MANZIL, 
THARIYERI, 
MANIYOOR, 

CHEKKIKULAM, 
670592, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

289 17/01/2026 MUFEEDAH HASSAN 
KUTTY 

MARIYAM ASSAN 
KUTTY (MTHR)

AYESHA MANZIL, 
BAVUPPARAMBA, 

KURUMATHUR, 
KURUMATHUR, 

670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

290 17/01/2026 SUMITHRAN T APPUKUTTY (FTHR) THOTTATHIL, 
MENACHOOR, 
PARIYARAM, 

THIRUVATTOOR, 
670502, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

291 17/01/2026 RISHAL ABDUL 
KADER 

ABDUL KHADER T P 
(FTHR)

T  P HOUSE, 
PANNIYOOR, 
PANNIYOOR, 
PALLIVAYAL, 

670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

292 17/01/2026 ABHINAV 
SHANMUGHAN M V 

SHANMUGHANANTHAN 
M V (FTHR)

MANIKKOTH 
VEETTIL, 

BAKKALAM, 
TALIPARAMBA, 
KANUL, 670562, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

293 17/01/2026 RASHA RASHEED K ABDUL RASHEED K 
V (FTHR)

AMINAAS, 
VADAKKANCHERI 

ROAD, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

KUTTIKOL, 670562, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

294 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
JASEEM A 

Jalaludeen A (FTHR) 300, THOTTEEKKAL, 
PARIYARAM, 

THIRUVATTOOR, 
670502, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

295 17/01/2026 ISMAIL M IBRAHIM C (FTHR) KUNDATHIL 
PUTHIYA PURAYIL, 

ALAPPARAMB, 
MAYYIL, 

CHEKKIKULAM, 
670592, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

296 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUZAMMIL HASSAN 

MARIYAM ASSAN 
KUTTY (MTHR)

AYSHA MANZIL, 
BAVUPPARAMBA, 

KURUMATHUR, 
KURUMATHUR, 

670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

297 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MAZHAR M M

ABDUL GAFOOR C H  
(FTHR)

12/25 C M M HOUSE, 
KANNAPPILAVU , 

NEAR TALAL 
MASJID, ANTHOOR, 
NANICHERI, 670563, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

298 17/01/2026 NAJIYA C K ABDUL NASAR P 
(FTHR)

CHERUKUNNONTA 
AKATH HOUSE, 
PADAPPENGAD, 

KOOVERI, 
PADAPPENGAD, 

670581, 
THALIPPARAMBA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

299 17/01/2026 ARSHANA T P Abdul Rouf P V (HSBN) 9/30 Kunnil Veedu, 
Kappattukunnu, 
Malappattam, 

Malappattam, 670631, 
Taliparamba

  

300 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD RADIH RAMEESA C P (OTHR) DARUL RAHMAN, 
PUSHPAGIRI, 

TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

301 17/01/2026 Kakkadi Saranya Shijith (HSBN) 433 Meethale Purayil, 
Mazhoor, Panniyoor, 
Panniyoor, 670142, 

Taliparamba

  

302 17/01/2026 SHABAS AHAMMED Sameera P M (MTHR) 468, Thotteekkal, 
Kooveri, Kooveri, 

670581, Taliparamba

  

303 17/01/2026 RAHILA P P ABDULLA RASAK M 
(FTHR)

6/33 
POOMANGALORAKATH 
PUTHIYAPURAYILN, 

VATTAPPARA, 
THALIPARAMBA, 
THALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

304 17/01/2026 RIHAN RAHMAN ABDULRAHMAN M T 
(FTHR)

482 ARSHANAS, 
KARIMBUNKARA, 

MANIYOOR, 
CHEKKIKULAM, 

670592, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

305 17/01/2026 ANSWIN MARIA DENNY P A (FTHR) CHAMS QUARTERS, 
TAGOR, 

TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

306 17/01/2026 FADIYA M FATHIMA M (MTHR) A B M VILLA, 
ANDEYAM KULAM, 

PARIYARAM, C 
POYIL, 670502, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

307 17/01/2026 Fathimathul Fidha K K Musthafa C (FTHR) Safooras, Edavachal, 
Maniyoor, 

Chekkikulam, 670592, 
Taliparamba

  

308 17/01/2026 JABIR K MUHAMMED P N 
(FTHR)

275 - A, 
THOTTEEKKAL, 

PARIYARAM, 
THIRUVATTOOR, 

670502, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

309 17/01/2026 JUNAID C ABDUL RAHMAN M 
P (FTHR)

10/348, CHODATHIL 
HOUSE, 

KOLACHERRY, 
CHELERI, CHELERI P 

O, 670604, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

310 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FARHAN E V 

FAISAL O C (FTHR) 13/483 A E V HOUSE, 
KARAYAPP, 

CHELERI, P O 
CHELERI, 670604, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

311 17/01/2026 SREERAG P PAVITHRAN E (FTHR) Kavil House, 
Elemberam, Panniyoor, 
Pallivayal P O, 670142, 

Taliparamba

  

312 17/01/2026 FATHIMATH RIFA C C RASHEEDA (MTHR) CHAKKANTAKATH 
HOUSE, POKKUND, 

KURUMATHUR, 
KURUMATHUR, 

670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

313 17/01/2026 RIMAL RAJ RAJAN T V (FTHR) 533 C,T V  R, 
POKKUND, 

KURUMATHUR, 
KURUMATHUR, 

670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

314 17/01/2026 RISHANA M SUBAIR P A (FTHR) MOTTAMMAL 
HOUSE, ARIMBRA, 

KAYARALAM, 
MULLAKKODI, 

670602, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

315 17/01/2026 MARIYAMBI O Ayisha O (MTHR) 639, Thotteekkal, 
Kooveri, Kooveri, 

670581, Taliparamba

  

316 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HASHIR BIN HASHIM

RAHMATH HASHIM 
(MTHR)

HASHMAS, 
PALLIPARAMBA, 

KOLACHERY, 
KOLACHERY, 670601, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

317 17/01/2026 RAMEESH K MEENAKSHI K 
(MTHR)

294, THOTTEEKKAL, 
PARIYARAM, 

THIRUVATTOOR, 
670502, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

318 17/01/2026 VISRUTH A K PRAMOD 
PUTHENPURAYIL 

(FTHR)

7/690/ AKSHAYA, 
MAYYIL, MAYYIL, 
MAYYIL, 670602, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

319 17/01/2026 RAHIMA C FATHIMA CHIRAYIL 
(MTHR)

BEEVI MAHAL, 
KORAN PEEDIKA, 

PARIYARAM, 
PARIYARAM, 670502, 

TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

320 17/01/2026 IBRAHIMKUTTY K MUHAMMED KUNHI 
(FTHR)

8/281 METROVILLA, 
AZAD NAGAR, 

TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

321 17/01/2026 YASEEN T C MOHAMED 
SHARFUDHEEN 

KALLIYAN (FTHR)

THAHA MANZIL, 
MUKKUNNU, 
PARIYARAM, 

KUPPAM, 670502, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

322 17/01/2026 ARIFA K A ABDUL KAYYOOM P 
A (HSBN)

458, KALEERAKATH, 
NEDUVODE, 

KUTTAPARAMBU P 
O, 670571, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

323 17/01/2026 ABHINAV ANIL ANIL K (FTHR) SREE SHYLAM, 
MAMBALA, 
ANTHOOR, 

PARASSINIKADAVU, 
670563, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

324 17/01/2026 RIYA RAJ RAJAN T V (FTHR) 533 C, T V R, 
POKKUND, 

KURUMATHUR, 
KURUMATHUR, 

670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

325 17/01/2026 SABID P A P MUHAMMED 
KUNHI (FTHR)

23/205,SAUBAIDAS, 
KUTTIKKOL, 

TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

326 17/01/2026 NAZZA ABDUL 
NASSAR

ABDUL NASSAR 
(FTHR)

BAITHU RAHMA, 
ALLAMKULAM, 

THALIPARAMBA, 
KARIMBAM, 670142, 

THALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

327 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED P USMANKUTTY M 
(FTHR)

ALFALAH, 
PUSHPAGIRI, 
KUTTIYERI, 

TALIPARAMBA, 
670141, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

328 17/01/2026 SWETHA  LAKSHMI SANTHOSH  K  
(FTHR)

495, Kuzhichal, 
Anthoor, 

Parassinikadavu, 
670563, Taliparamba

  

329 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RIZWAN K 

RAFIQUE C H (FTHR) 7/241,RAHATH 
MANZIL, KARIYIL 

KAVUMCHAL, 
KOLACHERRY, 
KOLACHERRY, 

670601, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

330 17/01/2026 MIRSHAD P P V P MUHAMMAD 
KUNHI (FTHR)

PARAKKU 
PUTHIYAPURAYIL, 

ADICHERI, 
MALAPATTAM, 
MALAPATTAM, 

670631, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

331 17/01/2026 DALIYA NISHANDH M M NISHANDH 
(HSBN)

844, PEARL VIEW, 
KOLACHERY 

MUKKU, 
KOLACHERRY, 
KOLACHERRY, 

670601, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

332 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD RAZI P P MUHAMMED 
BASHEER (FTHR)

284A CHANDROTH 
HOUSE, 

KAYYANKODE, 
CHELERI, CHELERI, 

670604, 
THALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

333 17/01/2026 NAJYA SHIRIN P V HASHIM 
CHERIYANDEELAKATH 

(FTHR)

2/419, 
DARUNNAJATH,THIRUVATTOOR, 

PARIYARAM, 
THIRUVATTOOR, 

670502, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

334 17/01/2026 FOUSIYA S SHEEJA BEEGAM S 
(MTHR)

FAISAL MANZIL, 
KAKKATHURUTHI 

NARATH P O, 
KOLANCHERRY, 
NARATH, 670601, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

335 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMMAS K P 

NASEEMA K P 
(MTHR)

185 KOTTILA 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 
CHERUPAZHASSI, 

MAYYIL, 
CHERUPAZHASSI, 

670601, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

336 17/01/2026 REYNOLD JOSE JOSE JOSEPH (FTHR) 0,MADAKKUDIYAN 
HOUSE, 

KUNDAPPARA, 
PARIYARAM, 

PARIYARAM, 670502, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

337 17/01/2026 Amegh M V Sreedharan M V (FTHR) 12/327 Adithya Vihar, 
Nanicheri, Andoor, 

Nanicheri P O, 670563, 
Taliparamba

  

338 17/01/2026 Fathimathul fidha PC Fathima K M (MTHR) Peruvana, 
Chapparapadav, 

Koovery, 
Chapparapadav, 670581, 

Taliparamba

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

339 17/01/2026 ARJUN KESAV P MANIKKUTTAN 
(FTHR)

PUTHUKUDI ILLAM, 
THIRUVATTUR, 

PARIYARAM, 
THIRUVATTUR, 

670502, 
TALIPPARAMBA

  

340 17/01/2026 NASEEMA C K SADIK P P (HSBN) CHERIYA 
KUNHIKANDI, 
KAVUMCHAL, 
KOLACHERY, 

KOLACHERY, 670601, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

341 17/01/2026 M M NISHANDH M JANARDANAN 
(FTHR)

844, PEARL VIEW, 
KOLACHERY 

MUKKU, 
KOLACHERRY, 
KOLACHERRY, 

670601, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

342 17/01/2026 AYSHA HIDA SAIDA C K E (FTHR) 15/453 B 
LOVESHORE, 

MANNA VINAYAKA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

343 17/01/2026 ATHUL K P YAMUNA E K (MTHR) 238 A 
ETINHAKUNNIL 

HOUSE, KOOVODE, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

KUTTIKKOL, 670562, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

344 17/01/2026 AMAL  DEV SANTHOSH  K (FTHR) 495, Kuzhichal, 
Anthoor, 

Parassinikadavu, 
670563, Taliparamba

  

345 17/01/2026 ROHAN CYRIAC 
SURAJ

SURAJ P KURIAKOSE 
(FTHR)

Puthiyidath, Balesugiri, 
Kooveri, Padappengad, 
670581, Thaliparamba

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

346 17/01/2026 SAVAN SUNIL P K SUNIL (FTHR) 361A  SADGAMAYA, 
KUTTANCHERI, 

MORAZHA, 
MORAZHA, 670331, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

347 17/01/2026 ASIYATHU NAFIYA MANSOORALI 
CEERAKATH (FTHR)

ANAKKARAN 
PUTHIYA PURAYIL, 

VADIKKAL, 
MADAYI, MADAYI P 

O, 670304, 
PAYYANNUR

  

348 17/01/2026 ASIF QADIR SAREENA K M P 
(MTHR)

KEELATH 
MOOLAYIL PUTHIYA 

PURAYIL, NALAM 
PEEDIKA, 

KOLACHERRY, 
KOLACHERRY, 

670601, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

349 17/01/2026 Sibi S Beena Stanly (MTHR) C/o Sajeev S,Fathima 
Quarters, Eham Mile, 

Taliparamba, 
Taliparamba, 670141, 

Taliparamba

  

350 17/01/2026 VYSHNAV 
AYILLIATH 
KEZADETH 

PRAMOD 
PUTHENPURAYIL 

(FTHR)

07/690/ AKSHAYA, 
MAYYIL, MAYYIL, 
MAYYIL, 670602, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

351 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FARHAN K 

MUHAMMADKUNJI 
(FTHR)

ASNA FATHIMA 
HOUSE, 

KARYAMBALAM, 
TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

352 17/01/2026 NEERAJA P V INDIRA P V (MTHR) 28/ PULLAYIKKODI 
MEETHALE VEEDU, 

KOTTAKKANAM, 
KOOVERI, KOOVERI, 

670581, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

353 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAAZI 
K P 

ABDULLA KUTTY C 
(FTHR)

447, SAINABA 
MANZIL, CHELERI, 

CHELERI, P O 
CHELERI, 670604, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

354 17/01/2026 SUMAYYA A V RAFEEQUE A V 
(FTHR)

12/413,ASYA 
MANZIL, THARIYERI 
CHEKKIKULAM PO, 

MANIYOOR, 
CHEKKIKULAM, 

670592, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

355 17/01/2026 HADIYA SAFVA K K MUHAMMED ALI V 
V (FTHR)

DARUL HANIYYA, 
KUTTIYERI, 
KUTTIYERI, 

KUTTIYERI, 670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

356 17/01/2026 SAHLA HAFEEFA C H (MTHR) BADARIYAS, 
CHELERIMUKKU, 

CHELERI, CHELERI, 
670604, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

357 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAZIN K V 

MAYIN P (FTHR) SHAZ MAHAL, 
SIDDIQUE NAGAR, 

PARIYARAM, 
PARIYARAM, 670502, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

358 17/01/2026 ADITHYA M V SAJEEVAN M V 
(FTHR)

MADATHIL 
VALAPPIL, PEELERI, 
MORAZHA, KANUL, 

670562, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

359 17/01/2026 YAZAN MUSTHAFA MUSTHAFA K (FTHR) 181 MAZIYAS, 
KOLACHERY 

PARAMB, 
KOLACHERRY, 
KOLACHERRY, 

670601, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

360 17/01/2026 KULDU N M ABDUL SALAM K V 
(HSBN)

KATTITTA 
VALAPPIL, 

THIRUVATTOOR, 
PARIYARAM, 

THIRUVATTOOR, 
670502, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

361 17/01/2026 AHMEDUL 
MUJTHABA T M 

RAYIS K (FTHR) SAKEENATH 
MANZIL, 

CHORUKKALA, 
KURUMATHUR, 
KURUMATHUR, 

670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

362 17/01/2026 C H SANA SHERIN C H SHAFEEDA 
(MTHR)

SHAFEEDAS, 
THANDAPPURAM, 

MANIYOOR, 
CHEKKIKULAM, 

670592, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

363 17/01/2026 ROSE MARIA SURAJ SURAJ P KURIAKOSE 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYIDATH, 
BALESUGIRI, 

KOOVERI, 
PADAPPENGAD, 

670581, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

364 17/01/2026 NANDANA A V SATHEESAN K V 
(FTHR)

KADAN VEETTIL, 
KADAMBERI, 
KANUL P O, 

MORAZHA, KANUL P 
O, 670562, 

TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

365 17/01/2026 SHAFNA K P ASLAM (FTHR) 8/118 SHAREEFA 
MANZIL, SYED 

NAGAR, 
TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

366 17/01/2026 Navaneeth C Prabhakaran C (FTHR) 17/544, Othayoth 
House, Njattu Vayal, 

Kayaralam, Kayaralam, 
670602, Taliparamba

  

367 17/01/2026 AFNAS P V ABDURAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

THASLEEMA 
MANZIL, C POYIL, 

PARIYARAM, C 
POYIL, 670502, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

368 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RISHAL 

PUNNAKKAN 

UMMERKUTTY M B 
(FTHR)

AL FALAH, SAYED 
NAGAR, 

TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

369 17/01/2026 KARTHIK R 
CHANDRAN 

E RAVICHANDRAN 
(FTHR)

26 A, 
KRISHNAKRIPA, 

IYYOOR, 
KURUMATHUR, 
KURUMATHUR, 

670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

370 17/01/2026 HALEEMATHU 
SAHDIYA 

ASHRAF K (FTHR) KOLAPPALA, 
PANNIYOOR, 
PANNIYOOR, 
PALLIVAYAL, 

670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

371 17/01/2026 FATHIMA RIYA P V MOIDEEN C H (FTHR) 12/106 A 
PADINHARE  
VALAPPIL, 

KOVUNTHALA, 
MALAPPATTAM, 
MALAPPATTAM, 

670631, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

372 17/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
JOUHARA C 

JABIR M (FTHR) CHERIYANDIRAKATH, 
PUNNAKULANGARA, 
MORAZHA, KANUL P 

O, 670562, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

373 17/01/2026 HANA HARIS T M HASEENA T M 
(MTHR)

LAFA MAHAL, 
KOLACHERYMUKKU, 

KOLACHERY, P O 
KOLACHERY, 670601, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

374 17/01/2026 RIYA FATHIMA SHAMEER KUTTAN 
(FTHR)

RIYA PALACE, 
MANNA,NEAR SHIFA 

CLINIC, 
TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

375 17/01/2026 SABNA C SUBEESH KP  (HSBN) 461, kanichery, 
Anthoor, 

Parassinikadavu, 
670563, Taliparamba

  

376 17/01/2026 ASHIL PRAKASH M V PRAKASHAN K 
(FTHR)

376 , PARAMBAN 
HOUSE, 

KUTTANCHERI, 
MORAZHA, P O 

MORAZHA, 670567, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

377 17/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SINAN 
A P 

MUHAMMED KUNHI 
M V (FTHR)

EKARATHE 
PURAYIL, NALAM 

PEEDIKA, 
KOLACHERRY, 
KOLACHERRY, 

670601, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

378 17/01/2026 BABITHA THOMAS SURAJ P KURIAKOSE 
(HSBN)

PUTHIYIDATH, 
BALESUGIRI, 

KOOVERI, 
PADAPPENGAD, 

670581, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

379 17/01/2026 SHAZIA HAFEEFA C H (OTHR) BADARIYAS, 
CHELERIMUKKU, 

CHELERI, CHELERI, 
670604, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

380 17/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
ASLAHA K K 

AYYOOB P K (FTHR) 11,AYISHAS, 
KOLLANDE 
VALAPPIL, 

VADAKKE MOTTA, 
CHELERI, 670604, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

381 17/01/2026 KRISHNA PRIYA T V PRABHAKARAN K 
(FTHR)

457 C KRISHNA 
POOJA, NEAR 
ANDOOR L P 

SCHOOL, ANTHOOR, 
KALLIASSERI, 

670562, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

382 17/01/2026 ABDUL RAHEEM C SABIYATH V P (WIFE) 375 B CHERIYANDI 
VARADOOL, 
VARADOOL, 
MUYYAM, 

MUYYAM, 670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

383 17/01/2026 ANN MARIA TOMY TOMI (FTHR) 006, KAROTTU 
PULLOLI, 

KALIKKADAVA, 
PANNIYOOR, 
PALLIVAYAL, 

670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

384 17/01/2026 LINEESH K V LAKSHMANAN K V 
(FTHR)

KAVUNGAL VEEDU, 
VAYAD, 

PARIYARAM, 
THIRUVATTUR, 

670502, 
TALIPPARAMBA

  

385 17/01/2026 Muhammed Safwan C Sathar C K (FTHR) 11,81,Cheriyandilakath, 
Parad, Kurumathur, 
Kanul P O, 670562, 

Taliparamba

  

386 17/01/2026 Sreenima K Satheeshbabu M (FTHR) Kathirkott House, 
Kuttiattoor, Kuttiattoor, 

Kuttiattoor, 670602, 
Thaliparamb

  

387 17/01/2026 FATHIMATH FASLA ABDULSALAM 
(FTHR)

MADLAN, 
MAVICHERI, 
KUTTIYERI, 

KUTTIYERI, 670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

388 17/01/2026 DEVIKA V V GOVINDANKUTTY E 
M (FTHR)

K V HOUSE, 
KADAMBERI, 
KANUL P O, 

MORAZHA, KANUL P 
O, 670562, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

389 17/01/2026 SAREENA M P ABDUL SALAM K K 
(FTHR)

12/273 SAREENAS, 
SARVATH ROAD, 

PUSHPAGIRI, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

390 17/01/2026 RITHIK T GOPI T (FTHR) THAIKKOL HOUSE, 
CHOLA, 

PANNIYOOR, 
PANNIYOOR, 670142, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

391 17/01/2026 AYISHA M M ABDUL GAFOOR C H  
(FTHR)

12/25C M M HOUSE, 
KANNAPPILAVU, 

NEAR TALAL 
MASJID, ANTHOOR, 
NANICHERI, 670563, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

392 17/01/2026 NISHAL 
MAHAMOOD K T

SAMEERA K T 
(MTHR)

SAKEENAS, 
NALAMPEEDIKA, 

KOLACHERRY, 
KOLACHERRY, 

670601, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

393 17/01/2026 SREEDIYA PRAKASH PRAKASH CHANDRA 
(FTHR)

15/431,SREELAYAM, 
CHELERI, CHELERI, 

CHELERI, 670604, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

394 17/01/2026 SUJITH P C OMANA P K (MTHR) SHILNA NIVAS, 
CHATTUKAPPARA, 

KUTTIATTOOR, 
CHATTUKAPPARA, 

670592, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

395 17/01/2026 ARUN K R RUSHENDRAN 
(FTHR)

KOTTARATHIL, 
MANJAKKADU, 

THIMIRI, 
NELLIPPARA, 670571, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

396 17/01/2026 ABHISHEK P S SARASAN P B (FTHR) 13/334, 
PARVELIKUDY 

HOUSE, VARADOOL, 
KURUMATHUR, 
MUYYAM P O, 

670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

397 17/01/2026 SNEHA SURENDRAN SURENDRAN C V 
(FTHR)

CHAKKARAVALAPPIL, 
PARASSINIKADAVU, 

ANTHOOR, 
PARASSINIKADAVU, 

670563, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

398 17/01/2026 SAHIRA M MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEK (FTHR)

15/166 KADEEJA 
MANZIL, 

KARIMBAM, 
KURUMATHUR, 

KARIMBAM, 670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

399 17/01/2026 SHIMLA K VINOD KUMAR M V 
(HSBN)

015/410-A SREYAS, 
PARIYARAM, 
PARIYARAM, 

PARIYARAM P O, 
670502, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

400 17/01/2026 SAJA FATHIMA P P SIRAJUDHEEN K N 
(FTHR)

PAROL PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KARYAMBALAM, 
TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

401 17/01/2026 AMALJITH P P SUKESH P P (FTHR) 33/175  PADINHARE 
PURAYIL, 

PULIMPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

TALIPARAMBA P O, 
670141, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

402 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED BILAL 
ABOOBACKER 

KHYRUNNISA M V 
(MTHR)

T K HOUSE, KORAN 
PEEDIKA, 

PARIYARAM, 
PARIYARAM, 670502, 

TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

403 17/01/2026 Adithyan C Vinod C (FTHR) Kambrath House, 
Kuttiattoor, Kuttiattoor, 

Kuttiattoor, 670602, 
Thaliparamb

  

404 17/01/2026 RASIYA P K MUSTHAFA K K 
(FTHR)

PAZHAYAPURAYIL 
KAKKADAVATH, 

CHITHAPPILEPOYIL, 
PARIYARAM, 

CHITHAPPILEPOYIL, 
670502, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

405 17/01/2026 SHANA SHIRIN R P SAMSUDHEEN M K 
(FTHR)

18/37 R P HOUSE, 
NANIYOOR 
NAMBRAM, 

KAYARALAM, 
KAYARALAM, 

670602, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

406 17/01/2026 SALIMA P M MUJEEB M P (FTHR) BAITHUL AMAAN, 
PERUMACHERI, 

MAYYIL, 
CHERUPAZHASSI, 

670601, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

407 17/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL RIZA 
M P 

ASHRAF C (FTHR) MULLALIRAKATH 
PUTHIYA PURAYIL, 

PUNNAKULANGARA, 
MORAZHA, KANUL P 

O, 670562, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

408 17/01/2026 ZAHIR P M MUJEEB RAHIMAN 
M P (FTHR)

BAITHUL AMAAN, 
PERUMACHERI, 

MAYYIL, 
CHERUPAZHASSI, 

670601, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

409 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUFSIR V P 

MUSTHAFA E (FTHR) CHALIL VALAPPU, 
ADICHERI, 

MALAPPATTAM, 
MALAPPATTAM, 

670631, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

410 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MEHBIN K P 

MAJEED P P (FTHR) 2/186 E PUTHIYA 
PURAYIL, ADOOR, 
MALAPPATTAM, 
MALAPPATTAM, 

670631, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

411 17/01/2026 JILNA THERESA U T SUNIL (FTHR) 0,UMMATHIRIYAN 
HOUSE, 

MUDIKKANAM, 
PARIYARAM, 

PARIYARAM, 670502, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

412 17/01/2026 ASNA K K K K RAHMATH 
(MTHR)

ARAFA MAHAL, 
AZAD NAGAR, 

TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

413 17/01/2026 ADITHYAN K P SANTHOSH KUMAR 
K (FTHR)

279 KOONATHARA 
HOUSE, 

KUTTANCHERI, 
MORAZHA, 

MORAZHA, 670331, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

414 17/01/2026 DILSHAD R P RAMLA R P (MTHR) JAMZEERA MANZIL, 
KAYARALAM, 
KAYARALAM, 
KAYARALAM, 

670602, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

415 17/01/2026 RIFALE ABDUL 
KADER 

ABDUL KADER 
(FTHR)

56 AYSHA MANZIL, 
NANIYOOR 
NAMBRAM, 

KAYARALAM, 
MULLAKKODI, 

670602, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

416 17/01/2026 FABINA K NASEEMA K (MTHR) KARUTHANDIRAKATH, 
S P BAZAR 

PANNIYOOR, 
PANNIYOOR, 
PALLIVAYAL, 

670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

417 17/01/2026 JAMEELA P K MUSTHAFA K K 
(HSBN)

PAZHAYA PURAYIL 
KAKKADAVATH, 

VAYAD, 
PARIYARAM, 

THIRUVATTOOR, 
670502, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

418 17/01/2026 MUHSINA P P MOOSAN (FTHR) 13/132 A  
PATTEPARAMBA, 

KARAYAPP, 
CHELERI, CHELERI P 

O, 670604, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

419 17/01/2026 SREVYA AJITH P K AJITH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

67, SREYAS, 
PANNERI, 

MORAZHA, 
MORAZHA, 670331, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

420 17/01/2026 MISBA SHARIN K P SAREENA K P (MTHR) 08/286 SUHARA 
MANZIL, 

PALLIPARAMBA, 
KOLACHERRY, 
KOLACHERRY, 

670601, 
THALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

421 17/01/2026 NADEERA K KUNHAMINA (MTHR) KEERANTAKATH 
HOUSE, 

ONAPARAMBA, 
PARIYARAM, 

PARIYARAM P O, 
670502, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

422 17/01/2026 LABEEB 
THAJUDDEEN 

THAJUDDEN P P 
(FTHR)

BAITHUL RAHMA, 
ETTAYAR, 

KAYARALM, 
PAVANOORMOTTA, 

670602, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

423 17/01/2026 SHAMNA K P K ASLAM (FTHR) 08/118 SHAREEFA 
MANZIL, SYED 

NAGAR, 
TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

424 17/01/2026 UMMU HABEEBA M ABDUL JALEEL M 
(FTHR)

UPPUVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, PERUVANA, 
CHAPPARAPPADAVU, 
CHAPPARAPPADAVU, 

670581, KANNUR

  

425 17/01/2026 ADWAID K C PRADEEPAN O V 
(FTHR)

ONDANATTU 
VEETTIL HOUSE, 
KANHIRANGAD, 

KUTTIYERI, 
KANHIRANGAD, 

670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

426 17/01/2026 SREESHMA N SREENIVASAN N 
(FTHR)

NIDUVICHERY 
HOUSE, NELLIYODE, 
MORAZHA, KANUL P 

O, 670562, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

427 17/01/2026 Anujith K Manoharan K (FTHR) Velluvalappil House, 
Kuttichira, Kayaralam, 
Mullakkodi, 670602, 

Taliparamba

  

428 17/01/2026 ADIL HASAN B ASSANKUNHI P 
(FTHR)

3/319A, 
HAMDAS,KOODAPOYIL,ARIPPAMBRA, 

PARIYARAM, 
THIRUVATTOOR, 

670502, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

429 17/01/2026 Zanoobiya Maqsood Maqsood Chappan 
(FTHR)

Kodiyil Fathima, 
Rahmath Nagar, 

Nhattuvayal, 
Taliparamba, 

Taliparamba, 670141, 
Taliparamba

  

430 17/01/2026 NAHIDA ABDURAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

450, NANMA NIVAS, 
PADAPPENGAD, 

KOOVERI, 
PADAPPENGAD, 

670581, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

431 17/01/2026 JASEELA P P SAMEERA P P (MTHR) CHERIYA 
KANDAMBETH, 
KOLACHERY, 
KOLACHERY, 

KOLACHERY, 670601, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

432 17/01/2026 ATHIRA K damodharan k (FTHR) koratti house, naniyoor 
nambram, mullakodi, 
mullakodi, 670602, 

thaliparamba

  

433 17/01/2026 KHADEEJA P MUHAMMED KUNHI 
M K (FTHR)

POLARAVIDA 
HOUSE, KAMBIL, 

NARATH, 
KOLACHERY, 670601, 

AZHIKODE

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

434 17/01/2026 ISMAIL P P ABDUL RAHEEM P P 
(FTHR)

MAYINARKARAKATH, 
BADARIYA NAGAR, 

TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

435 17/01/2026 SIJAS P K SAMEER P (FTHR) P K HOUSE, NEAR 
MUHYIDHEEN 

MASJID, 
TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

436 17/01/2026 EESA P K MUSTHAFA K K 
(FTHR)

PAZHAYA PURAYIL 
KAKKADAVATH, 

VAYAD, 
PARIYARAM, 

THIRUVATTOOR, 
670502, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

437 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAZIN ABDUL NASAR C 
(FTHR)

KUTTUKKAN 
HOUSE, NEAR 

RUBBER SOCIETY, 
MANNA, 

TALIPARAMBA, 
670141, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

438 17/01/2026 SHABNA K RAHMATH K (MTHR) KELOTH HOUSE, 
CHATTUKAPPARA, 
CHATTUKAPPARA, 
CHATTUKAPPARA, 

670592, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

439 17/01/2026 NAMATH 
RASHEEDHA 

HARIS B (HSBN) 256 
BANKANTAKATH, 

THALIYIL, 
ANTHOOR, 

PARASSINIKADAVU, 
670563, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

440 17/01/2026 MALAVIKA K V PREMRAJAN C V 
(FTHR)

NAKSHATHRA, 
AMMANAPPARA, 

PARIYARAM, 
PARIYARAM, 670502, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

441 17/01/2026 VIPINJITH P P RENJITH KUMAR P P 
(FTHR)

24/ PUTHIYA 
PURAYIL HOUSE, 

KARIPOOL, 
TALIPARAMBA, P O 

KUPPAM, 670502, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

442 17/01/2026 KHADEEJATHUL 
AFRA 

K K RAHMATH 
(MTHR)

ARAFA MAHAL, 
AZAD NAGAR, 

TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

443 17/01/2026 ABDULLA ABDUL 
RAHMAN 

ABDULRAHMAN 
(FTHR)

574, NANMA NIVAS, 
PADAPPENGAD, 

KOOVERI, 
PADAPPENGAD, 

670581, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

444 17/01/2026 Akash S R Rajeevan K P (FTHR) Moolayil House, 
Kuttichira, Kayaralam, 
Mullakkodi, 670602, 

Taliparamba

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

445 17/01/2026 NIMRA MOHSIN MOHASIN THANNAT 
(FTHR)

K K HOUSE, 
PAPPIKKANTHODE, 
PAPPINISSERI WEST 
P O, PAPPINISSERI, 

PAPPINISSERI WEST 
PO, 670561, KANNUR

  

446 17/01/2026 ANAMIKA 
SUDHAKARAN C 

SINDHU O K (MTHR) CHAPPADI HOUSE, 
MUTHUVANI, 

MORAZHA, 
MORAZHA P O, 

670331, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

447 17/01/2026 SHUKOOR SULTHAN 
A P 

ABDUL RAHIMAN A 
P (FTHR)

ARAYAPURATH 
HOUSE, 

MUKKUNNU, 
PARIYARAM, 

KUPPAM, 670502, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

448 17/01/2026 HAMDA HASAN B ASSANKUNHI (FTHR) 3/319A, 
HAMDAS,KOODAPOYIL,ARIPPAMBRA, 

PARIYARAM, 
THIRUVATTOOR, 

670502, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

449 17/01/2026 THAMEEM AHMED AHMED NOUFAL P V 
(FTHR)

DARURAHMA, 
ARIPPAMBRA, 
PARIYARAM, 

THIRUVATTOOR, 
670502, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

450 17/01/2026 ZUHA SAFAR P P MUHAMMED 
SAFARULLA M 

(FTHR)

10/12 RIZWAS, 
ALLAMKUAM, 

TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, TLIPARAMBA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

451 17/01/2026 MANJIMA K V PREMARAJAN C V 
(FTHR)

NAKSHATHRA, 
AMMANAPPARA, 

PARIYARAM, 
PARIYARAM, 670502, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

452 17/01/2026 IBRAHIM M ASHRAF T C (FTHR) AMINA MANZIL, 
MARATHAKKAD, 
TALIPARAMBA, 
KUPPAM, 670502, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

453 17/01/2026 SANI P P SATHAR 
ARAKKALVALAPPIL 

(FTHR)

13/133 PATTE 
PARAMBIL, 
KARAYAPP, 

CHELERI, CHELERI P 
O, 670604, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

454 17/01/2026 FATHIMA P ABDULLA K (FTHR) RENAS MANZIL, 
HAJI ROAD, 

TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

455 17/01/2026 P SAJITHA HARIS T K (HSBN) PUZHAYARUVATH 
PUTHIYAPURAYIL 
SAJIDAS, CHODOD 

VAYAL ROAD, 
KANNADIPARAMBA, 

CHELERI, 670604, 
THALIPARAMB

  

456 17/01/2026 SULOCHANA K K BALARAMAN K 
(HSBN)

117 
B,BALARAMAPURAM, 

IYYOOR, 
KURUMATHUR, 
KURUMATHUR, 

670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

457 17/01/2026 SAHIDA P MARIYAM P (MTHR) SAHIDA MANZIL, 
VELLARAMPARA, 

KURUMATHUR, 
KURUMATHUR, 

670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

458 17/01/2026 ALEEMA M S ABDULLA (FTHR) ARIYAPRATH 
HOUSE, CHUDALA, 

PARIYARAM, 
KUPPAM, 670502, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

459 17/01/2026 THWAHIR K M ABDUL RASAQUE P 
A (FTHR)

PARAYANKARA 
VEEDU, POYYERI 

BAGAM, 
MALAPPATTAM, 

MALAPPATTAM P O, 
670631, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

460 17/01/2026 NASIHA M NASAR K P (FTHR) MADALAN HOUSE, C 
POYIL, PARIYARAM, 

C POYIL, 670502, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

461 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
K

SIDDIQUE K (FTHR) 10/201A JALALIYYA, 
HIDAYATH NAGAR, 

TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

462 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED JASIR P 
C P

BUSHRA P C P 
(MTHR)

579 A BINSHIDA 
MANZIL KARIMBAM, 
NEAR S S COLLEGE, 

KARIMBAM, 
KARIMBAM, 670142, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

463 17/01/2026 Pournami P E Unnikrishnan (FTHR) 26/121 Sandhya, 
Koovode, Taliparamba, 

Kuttikkol, 670562, 
Taliparamba

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

464 17/01/2026 ANANDHU R NATH RAGHUNATHAN B 
(FTHR)

236/ 
BAMMAMCHERI, 
KEEZHATTOOR, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

TALIPARAMBA P O, 
670141, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

465 17/01/2026 FATHIMATH SANA P 
P 

SATHAR ARAKKAL 
VALAPPIL (FTHR)

13/133 
PATTEPARAMBA, 

KARAYAPP, 
CHELERI, CHELERI P 

O, 670604, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

466 17/01/2026 SUNEESH CHENGUNI 
VEEDU

BALAKRISHNAN 
NITUVOT (FTHR)

AVITTAM, 
PADUVALAM, 

TALIPARAMBA, 
KUTTIKKOL, 670562, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

467 17/01/2026 SREENAND P K SOORAJ P K  (FTHR) 309A  
PAZHASSIKKANDIKKUNNIL, 

OZHAKROM, 
MORAZHA, 

MORAZHA, 670331, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

468 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RABEEH K P

P K MUJEEB 
RAHMAN (FTHR)

13/24 K P HOUSE, 
PATTUVAM, 
PATTUVAM, 

PATTUVAM P O, 
670143, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

469 17/01/2026 KRISHNAPRIYA K BINDU P (MTHR) 477 A 
KUNNUMBRATH 

HOUSE, 
PERUVANGOOR, 

KAYARALAM, 
MAYYIL, 670602, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

470 17/01/2026 ADIL M ABDULLA K (FTHR) SHAHIDA MANZIL, 
KUTTIYERI, 
KUTTIYERI, 

KUTTIYERI, 670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

471 17/01/2026 JESWIN THOMAS JASEENTHA LUKKA 
(MTHR)

THEJUS, 
PALAKULANGARA, 

TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

472 17/01/2026 MAIMOONATH K ABDULLA K P (HSBN) RAHMATH VILLA, 
KURUMATHUR, 
KURUMATHUR, 
KURUMATHUR, 

670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

473 17/01/2026 NAHDA AZAD AZAD M (FTHR) SHAREEFA MANZIL, 
ALLAMKULAM, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

KARIMBAM, 670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

474 17/01/2026 ABDUL KADER C ABOOBACKER S 
(FTHR)

32/164 HAFSA 
MAHAL, 

MANtAMKUND, 
TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

475 17/01/2026 MUBEENA P P MOOSAN KUTTY C 
(FTHR)

13/132 A 
PATTEPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, KARAYAP, 
CHELERI, CHELERI P 

O, 670604, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

476 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUBEEN M V 

M V SAREENA 
(MTHR)

MENODAN 
VALAPPIL, 

KAPPATTUKUNNU, 
MALAPPATTAM, 
MALAPPATTAM, 

670631, TALIPARAMB

  

477 17/01/2026 RAZIB M MUHAMMED RAFI N 
U (FTHR)

MAVUPPADI HOUSE, 
KUTTIYERI, 
KUTTIYERI, 

KUTTIYERI, 670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

478 17/01/2026 ADHITHYAN A M MANOJKUMAR A T 
(FTHR)

ERUTHANATTU, 
MANGARA, 
KOOVERI, 

CHAPPARAPADAVA, 
670581, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

479 17/01/2026 RAIHAM P UNAIS K C (HSBN) KOYAKKEEL HOUSE, 
ONAPARAMBA, 

PARIYARAM, 
KOTTILA, 670334, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

480 17/01/2026 KRISHNAJITH K V JANARDHANAN K V 
(FTHR)

KOKKAM VALAPPIL, 
MADHAVAPURAM, 

PARIYARAM, 
PARIYARAM, 670502, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

481 17/01/2026 SEENA 
VELIYAMBRA 

ANILKUMAR C 
(HSBN)

CHAKKARAYAN 
HOUSE, PAVANNUR, 

KUTTIYATTOOR, 
PAVANNUR MOTTA, 

670602, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

482 17/01/2026 SHAJEER MOOSAN SUHARA (MTHR) AMINA MANZIL, 
MUKKADAM, 
CHENGALAYI, 
CHENGALAYI, 

670631, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

483 17/01/2026 Sharika K V Raveendran P (FTHR) Kayyaruvath House, 
Kuttichira, Kayaralam, 
Mullakkodi, 670602, 

Taliparamba

  

484 17/01/2026 ANASWARA V DINESAN V (FTHR) VANNAPILAKKAL 
HOUSE, PARIYARAM 

CENTRE, 
PARIYARAM, 

PARIYARAM, 670502, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

485 17/01/2026 SHAILAJA KODOTH MADHAVAN NAIR M 
(HSBN)

21/159 ANUGRAHA 
APARTMENTS, NEAR 

JEEVAN PRAKASH 
AUDITORIUM, 

TRICHAMBARAM, 
TALIPARAMBA P O, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

486 17/01/2026 Sayeedath Mufliha K M Muthubeevi (MTHR) Mubarak Manzil, 
Nellikkapalam, Mayyil, 
cherupazhassi, 670601, 

Taliparamba

  

487 17/01/2026 K P MARIYAM UMMER (HSBN) MARIYUMMAS, 
MUNCIPALITY 

ROAD, 
TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

488 17/01/2026 AMAYA M V MADHU M V (FTHR) 246, 
AMMANAPPARA, C 

POYIL, C POYIL, 
670502, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

489 17/01/2026 P P AMAL FALGUNAN P P 
(FTHR)

306D, PACHENI, 
POYIL, 

THIRUVATTOOR, 
670502, 

TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

490 17/01/2026 Jeswin Jacob Joshy Joshy A C (FTHR) Anithottathil, 
Vimalassery, Eruvatty, 

Eruvatty, 670581, 
Thaliparamba

  

491 17/01/2026 Athulya K Pramod E (FTHR) 176/A, 
EDACHERIYAN 
HOUSE, Cheleri, 
Cheleri, 670604, 

Taliparamba

  

492 17/01/2026 ALBIN BABU BABU (FTHR) 5/157/
D,ANGADIYATH, 

MANATTY, THIMIRI, 
THADIKADAVU, 

670581, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

493 17/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
SHAZA P P 

SIDDIQUE C P (FTHR) 6/431 MUMTHAZ 
MAHAL, GANDHI 
NAGAR STREET 

NUMBAR 1 
PUSHPAGIRI, 
KUTTIYERI, 

TALIPARAMBA, 
670141, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

494 17/01/2026 P K T SUFOOFA K C MUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
KAYYANKODE, 

CHELERI, CHELERI, 
670604, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

495 17/01/2026 Sidharth Purushothaman Purushothaman (FTHR) Puthusseri House, 
Keezhattor, 

Taliparamba, 
Taliparamba, 670141, 

Taliparamba

  

496 17/01/2026 M K Sainaba Mammu (OTHR) sainaba manzil, 
adikkumpara, 
taliparamba, 

taliparamba, 670141, 
taliparamba

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

497 17/01/2026 Musthafa Thachoth Mayan (FTHR) Thachoth House, 
Edavachal, Maniyoor, 
Chekkikulam, 670592, 

Taliparamba

  

498 17/01/2026 AKASH K V Balagangadharan K V 
(FTHR)

23/ 228 Karikkan 
House, C H Nagar, 
Morazha, Morazha, 
670331, Taliparamba

  

499 17/01/2026 Ziya C P Zareena C P (MTHR) 27/77,Darul Baraka, 
Ezhammile,Plathottam, 

Taliparamba, 
Taliparamba, 670141, 

Taliparamba

  

500 17/01/2026 Devika rajesh Rajesh M Chandran 
(FTHR)

sneha nivas, 
adikkumpara, 
taliparamba, 

taliparamba, 670014, 
taliparamba

  

501 17/01/2026 ABHINAND 
KRISHNA 

K K UNNIKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

ANANDASADANAM, 
MAYYIL, MAYYIL, 
MAYYIL, 670602, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

502 17/01/2026 ASEEBA K K ASHRAF K K (FTHR) KUNNATHU 
KUNHIKANDI, 
PALLIYATH, 
MANIYOOR, 

CHEKKIKULAM, 
670592, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

503 17/01/2026 Bhaskaran A Arogya Swami (FTHR) 140, 
AMMANAPPARA, C 

POYIL, C POYIL, 
670502, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

504 17/01/2026 P P SUMAYYA HARIS K (HSBN) SUROOR, KARAYAP, 
CHELERI, CHELERI P 

O, 670604, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

505 17/01/2026 Hasna K K Khalid E P (FTHR) K K House, Edavachal, 
Maniyoor, 

Chekkikulam, 670592, 
Taliparamba

  

506 17/01/2026 Nakshathra K Chandran K (FTHR) 56, Kanool, Morazha, 
Kanool, 670562, 

Taliparamba

  

507 17/01/2026 NUJAIMA A V ABDUL MAJEED A V 
(FTHR)

355D, A V HOUSE, 
ARIPPAMRA, 
PARIYARAM, 

THIRUVATTOOR, 
670502, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

508 17/01/2026 Dhyan Prasanth Prasanth P (FTHR) Chaithram, 
Kaviliyottuchal, Mayyil, 

Mayyil, 670602, 
Taliparamba

  

509 17/01/2026 ANAMIKA C E Kavitha K V (MTHR) 23/211 Chaliyan 
Valappil Eacha, C H 

Nagar, Morazha, 
Morazha, 670331, 

Taliparamba

  

510 17/01/2026 SHANIF K K ZEENATH K K 
(MTHR)

476 SHAMSEENA 
MANZIL, POYYUR, 
MAYYIL, MAYYIL, 

670602, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

511 17/01/2026 Niranjana K A K Vinod (FTHR) 165, Kovuppad, 
Kayaralam, Kayaralam, 

670602, Taliparamba

  

512 17/01/2026 jaheer m k sainaba (MTHR) sainaba manzil, 
adikkumpara, 
taliparamba, 

taliparamba, 670141, 
taliparamba

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

513 17/01/2026 NAJMUDHEEN P P SIDHIK O (FTHR) PUTHIYAPURAYIL, 
KOTTAPOYIL, 

MAYYIL, 
CHERUPAZHASSI, 
670601, Thaliparamb

  

514 17/01/2026 RISHANALI 
KARUPPAN VEETTIL

KABEER K V (FTHR) C A HOUSE, 
PALLIYATH, 
MANIYOOR, 

CHEKKIKULAM, 
670592, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

515 17/01/2026 HAVADA S ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

5/88-A, 
DARUSSALAM, 

DIARY, 
KURUMATHUR, 

670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

516 17/01/2026 ADISH K Sajeesh V (FTHR) Karikkan, Morazha, 
Morazha, Morazha, 

670331, Taliparambu

  

517 17/01/2026 DHANURAJ A JALAJA A (MTHR) 226, PACHENI, 
PARIYARAM, 

THIRUVATTOOR, 
670502, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

518 17/01/2026 ANJANA 
VENUGOPALAN 

VENUGOPALAN P 
(FTHR)

PORAYIL HOUSE, 
NEAR SIVA TEMPLE, 

TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

519 17/01/2026 FATHIMA K SHIHABUDDHIN P P 
(FTHR)

ZAREENA MANZIL, 
PANNIYOOR, 
PANNIYOOR, 
PALLIVAYAL, 

670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

520 17/01/2026 AMEESHA AJAY AJAYAN T (FTHR) 14/610A, 
KANICHAMAL, 

KARIMBAM, 
KARIMBAM, 670142, 

TALIPARAMBA

  

521 17/01/2026 Sreehari O Narayanan O (FTHR) 14, 448 Raghavam, 
Vallikkadavu, Kooveri, 

Kooveri, 670581, 
Thaliparamba

  

522 17/01/2026 RUKSANA T ASHARAF K C (HSBN) 167/A, VENIYIL, 
MORAZHA, 

MORAZHA, 670331, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

523 17/01/2026 FAHIMA C P HAMEED 
MUHAMMED K 

(FTHR)

FALAH VILLA, 
MANNA, 

TALIPARAMBA, 
TALIPARAMBA, 

670141, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

524 17/01/2026 SNEHA K Vijesh K (FTHR) Puthiya Veettil House, 
Kayachira, Cheleri, 

Cheleri, 670604, 
Thaliparamba

  

525 17/01/2026 Sana Sathar M P Abdul Sathar K (FTHR) 349 Thanal, Santhi 
Nagar, Kuttikkol, 

Kuttikkol, 670562, 
Taliparamba

  

526 17/01/2026 DILJITH P Divakaran P (FTHR) 334 A, Pareth House, 
Nanichery, 

Parassinikadavu, 
Nanichery P O, 670563, 

Taliparamba

  

527 17/01/2026 Pramod E R ramankutty (FTHR) EDAPURATH  
HOUSE, 

ELAMBERAM PARA, 
Pallivayal, Pallivayal, 

670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

528 17/01/2026 BRIJESH E N BABU (FTHR) NIRICHAN HOUSE, 
PANTHOTTAM, 

MORAZHA, 
MORAZHA, 670331, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

529 17/01/2026 MINHA FATHIMA  P P ABDUL MUNEER  P P 
(FTHR)

448 B, Thavalappara, 
Anthoor, Nanichery, 
670563, Taliparamba

  

530 17/01/2026 Karthik S Prakasan C V Prakasan (FTHR) Koyadan Veettil, 
Naniyoor Nambram, 

Kayaralam, Mullakkodi, 
670602, Taliparamba

  

531 17/01/2026 Muhammed zameel V V Khadeeja V V (MTHR) Vazha Valappil, 
Mukkunnu, Pariyaram, 

Kuppam, 670502, 
Taliparamba

  

532 17/01/2026 AKSHAY A CHANDRAN A (FTHR) ALOTE HOUSE 
KANICHERY, 
KANICHERY, 

PARASSINIKADAVU, 
PARASSINIKADAVU, 

670563, 
THALIPARAMBA

  

533 17/01/2026 AMEGH K V SHAJI K V (FTHR) Kadangottu Valappil 
House, Kuttiprath, 

Morazha, Kanul P O, 
670562, Taliparamba

  

534 17/01/2026 ANJANA E P E P SATHYAPALAN 
(FTHR)

LAKSHMI NIVAS, 
PANTHOTTAM, 

MORAZHA, 
MORAZHA, 670331, 

THALIPARAMBA

  

535 17/01/2026 Muhammed Rabeeh M 
V 

Abdurazak M V (FTHR) M V House, Edavachal, 
Maniyoor, 

Chekkikulam, 670592, 
Taliparamba

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

536 17/01/2026 Sreelakshmi O Narayanan O (FTHR) 14,448 Raghavam, 
Vallikkadava, Kooveri, 

Kooveri, 670581, 
Thaliparamba

  

537 17/01/2026 ARJUN VINOD VINOD KUMAR T P 
(FTHR)

31/B, VENIYIL, 
MORAZHA, 

MORAZHA, 670331, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

538 17/01/2026 Shinoj P P Sasidharan C (FTHR) 7/141A, Sreelakam, 
Peeleri, Morazha, 
Kanul, 670562, 

Taliparamba

  

539 17/01/2026 DEVANANDA K 
PRAKASH 

A K PRAKASH (FTHR) PRANAVAM, 
KANHIRANGAD, 
KANHIRANGAD, 
KANHIRANGAD, 

670142, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

540 17/01/2026 Shidhin T C Radhakrishnan M P  
(FTHR)

Meenankada Puthiya 
Veedu,, Muyyam, 

Kurumathoor, Muyyam, 
670142, Taliparamba

  

541 17/01/2026 Muhammed Manaf K V Firos (FTHR) Kunhivalappil House, 
Edavachal, Maniyoor, 
Chekkikulam, 670592, 

Taliparamba

  

542 17/01/2026 SOURAV K LALITHA K V (MTHR) 157, VENIYIL, 
MORAZHA, 

MORAZHA, 670331, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

543 17/01/2026 Muhammed Nesih M KHADEEJA M (MTHR) SP HOUSE, 
MUKKUNNU, 
PARIYARAM, 

KUPPAM, 670502, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

544 17/01/2026 Ashin Prasanth kv Prasanthan ov (FTHR) makeeryam, Kuttiattoor, 
Kuttiattoor, Kuttiattoor, 
670602, Thaliparamba

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

545 17/01/2026 Abhina TT Manoharan TT (FTHR) 4/284, Poomangalam, 
Panniyur, Panniyur, 

670142, Thaliparamba

  

546 17/01/2026 Shana PV Kunhamina KP (MTHR) KP HOUSE, 
Palliparamba, Narath, 

Narath, 670601, Kannur

  

547 17/01/2026 Vinayak A Prakashan K (FTHR) Kunnummal House, 
Mayyil, Mayyil, Mayyil, 

670307, Taliparamba

  

548 17/01/2026 SAYOOJ VIKESH K VIKESH K (FTHR) 160, VENIYIL, 
MORAZHA, 

MORAZHA, 670331, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

549 17/01/2026 Ziyana Sharin M A THASLEEMA M A 
(MTHR)

MADALAN ARUVIL, 
MUKKUNNU, 
PARIYARAM, 

KUPPAM, 670502, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

550 17/01/2026 Muhammed Mubashir C Mubeena C (MTHR) Chandroth House, 
Edavachal, Maniyoor, 
Chekkikulam, 670592, 

Taliparamba

  

551 17/01/2026 SREENANDH T P CHANDRAN K (FTHR) PALADATHIL, 
ORAPADI, 

KAYARALAM, 
KAYARALAM, 

670602, 
TALIPARAMBA

  

552 17/01/2026 Anandu Sandeep 
Parassinimadappura

Sandeep P P  (FTHR) 356/A, Parassinikadavu, 
anthoor, 

Parassinikadavu, 
670563, taliparamba

  

553 17/01/2026 DEVIKA O V SURESAN O V (FTHR) GOPIKA, ORAPADI, 
KAYARALAM, 
KAYARALAM, 

670602, 
TALIPARAMBA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision identity

554 17/01/2026 M NAFEESA ABDUL KHADER 
(HSBN)

DARUSALSM, 
Palathumkkara, Mayyil, 

P0 Chekkikulam, 
670592, Thaliparaba

  

555 17/01/2026 FAHAD V KUNHAMMED M 
(FTHR)

13/53 FATHIMA 
MANZIL, Allamkulam, 

Taliparamba, 
Taliparamba, 670141, 

Taliparamba

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


